
TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 004 Robert A. Reed

Conesus Alger 004 Ruth D. Reed

Conesus Alger 005 Charles W. Foote

Conesus Alger 005 Aileen A. Foote

Conesus Alger 006 Kenneth C. Foote

Conesus Alger 006 Marion E. Foote

Conesus Alger 007 Elmer H. Wester

Conesus Alger 008 Wester Family stone

Conesus Alger 010 Amel

Conesus Alger 011 Wester Family stone

Conesus Alger 012 Romlyn

Conesus Alger 013 Ava

Conesus Alger 014 Eugene G. Harvey

Conesus Alger 015 Margaret F. Harvey

Conesus Alger 016 Albert B. Harvey

Conesus Alger 017 James W. Barclay

Conesus Alger 018 Clarissa M. Smith Barclay

Conesus Alger 019 Lola Morris Smith

Conesus Alger 020 Clarence E. Smith

Conesus Alger 021 Robert M. Smith

Conesus Alger 022 Belle Medcalf Cole

Conesus Alger 022 Eugene A. Cole

Conesus Alger 022 Elizabeth A. Macomber Cole

Conesus Alger 023 Cole 1879-c. 1903 First name illegible

Conesus Alger 024 J. Albert Jerome

Conesus Alger 024 Jerome First name illegible; __ar

Conesus Alger 025 Charles E. Jerome

Conesus Alger 025 Florence D. Jerome

Conesus Alger 026 Jerome Family stone

Conesus Alger 029 J. Adams Clark

Conesus Alger 030 Grace Clark Worden

Conesus Alger 031 Fred E. Worden

Conesus Alger 032 Ezra W. Clark



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 032 America J. Clark

Conesus Alger 033 Clark Family stone

Conesus Alger 034 William H. Penning

Conesus Alger 034 Herman K. Penning

Conesus Alger 034 Minerva Sanborn Penning

Conesus Alger 035 Martha Smith

Conesus Alger 036 Gertrude A. Jewell

Conesus Alger 037 John M. Jewell

Conesus Alger 038 Jewell Family stone

Conesus Alger 040 A. Rowland

Conesus Alger 042 Baker First name illegible; __ll__hew

Conesus Alger 042 Helen Erwin Baker

Conesus Alger 042 Maria Dean Baker

Conesus Alger 043 Paul H. (Jr.) Boyd

Conesus Alger 044 Sarah Walkley Boyd

Conesus Alger 045 Lillian A. Miller Walkley

Conesus Alger 046 Adolphe G. Walkley

Conesus Alger 048 Elmina Payne

Conesus Alger 049 William H. Partridge

Conesus Alger 050 J. Andrew Wester

Conesus Alger 052 J. C. Barnes

Conesus Alger 053 Mary Erwin Barnes

Conesus Alger 054 Frannie Surname illegible

Conesus Alger 055 Colvin Barnes

Conesus Alger 056 Cornelia A. Barnes

Conesus Alger 057 Emma Barnes May be Erma

Conesus Alger 058 Henry Erwin

Conesus Alger 059 Lillie G. Erwin

Conesus Alger 063 Nellie A. Long

Conesus Alger 064 Long __er E. Long

Conesus Alger 065 John McVicar

Conesus Alger 065 Elizabeth McVicar

Conesus Alger 067 Ellen A. Leech



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 068 Emily I. Boyd

Conesus Alger 069 Victor H. Boyd

Conesus Alger 070 Ho_ard Cline
Possibly two individuals; Ho_ard Cline,
Beatrice Cline

Conesus Alger 070 Beatrice Cline
Possibly two individuals; Ho_ard Cline,
Beatrice Cline

Conesus Alger 071 Ezra W. Clark

Conesus Alger 071 Ozro Clark

Conesus Alger 071 Jotham Clark

Conesus Alger 072 Harriet C. Baker

Conesus Alger 072 Weathy Surname illegible

Conesus Alger 072 Mary Ann Clark Gray

Conesus Alger 073 J. Adams Probably surname Clark

Conesus Alger 073 DeWitt Probably surname Clark

Conesus Alger 073 Matilda W. Clark

Conesus Alger 074 Jotham Clark

Conesus Alger 074 Mary Ann Adams Clark

Conesus Alger 075 Mary A. Patterson

Conesus Alger 076 Martha Patterson

Conesus Alger 077 James Patterson

Conesus Alger 078 Lucy D. Smith Walkley

Conesus Alger 079 Daniel C. Walkley

Conesus Alger 080 Celia A. Hart

Conesus Alger 081 Lillie G. Erwin

Conesus Alger 082 Elizabeth Hart

Conesus Alger 083 Clark Family stone

Conesus Alger 084 Jotham Clark

Conesus Alger 085 Elizabeth Thomas Possibly surname Haynes

Conesus Alger 086 Watson Thomas

Conesus Alger 087 Sarah Thomas

Conesus Alger 088 Evan Thomas

Conesus Alger 089 Alda E. Birch

Conesus Alger 090 Joseph H. Rowland



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 090 Caroline Rowland

Conesus Alger 091 Jane L. Partridge 4/23/1868 dau. of David and Laura

Conesus Alger 092 Laura Colton Partridge 1805-1875 wife of David

Conesus Alger 093 David Partridge 1805-1883

Conesus Alger 094 Edith H. Partridge 1883-1924

Conesus Alger 095 Jennie E. Partridge 1868-1870 mostly illegible

Conesus Alger 096 Hugh Magee d. 1871 b. Bangor, Co. Down, Ireland

Conesus Alger 098 Magee Family stone; side view

Conesus Alger 099 Kate A. Magee

Conesus Alger 099 Mary F. Magee

Conesus Alger 099 Zella Magee

Conesus Alger 100 Magee Family stone

Conesus Alger 101 Ann E. Magee

Conesus Alger 101 Sarah Magee

Conesus Alger 101 Susannah P. Magee

Conesus Alger 102 John Magee

Conesus Alger 103 Mary E. Clark Magee

Conesus Alger 104 Mary "Our Little Mary"

Conesus Alger 105 Isaac H. Bearss

Conesus Alger 106 Sally B. Bearss

Conesus Alger 107 Alvin A. Bearss

Conesus Alger 107 Ellen Jorden

Conesus Alger 108 Alvin A. Bearss

Conesus Alger 108 Ellen Jorden

Conesus Alger 109 Mary B. Barnhart

Conesus Alger 110 Lena M.

Conesus Alger 111 Mary

Conesus Alger 112 Jewell Family stone

Conesus Alger 113 Our Babe

Conesus Alger 114 John C. Jewell

Conesus Alger 114 Mary E. Jewell

Conesus Alger 115 Garrett W. Jewell

Conesus Alger 116 Fred H. Jewell



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 116 Infant Jewell Male infant

Conesus Alger 117 Laura Colton Partridge

Conesus Alger 117 David Partridge

Conesus Alger 118 Francis Rowland

Conesus Alger 118 Sarah Cross Possibly surname Rowland

Conesus Alger 119 Ann B.

Conesus Alger 120 Philip T. Adams

Conesus Alger 121 Adams Family stone

Conesus Alger 122 Julia A.

Conesus Alger 123 Jessie F.

Conesus Alger 124 Emily L.

Conesus Alger 125 Samuel Sliker

Conesus Alger 125 Anna M. Sliker

Conesus Alger 125 Sarah A. Sliker

Conesus Alger 126 Stephen Sliker

Conesus Alger 126 Hannah Sliker

Conesus Alger 127 Gabriel L. Sliker

Conesus Alger 128 Sliker Children of __nce and Caroline Sliker

Conesus Alger 129 Lawrence Sliker

Conesus Alger 130 Caroline Sliker

Conesus Alger 131 Carrie __a May Sliker

Conesus Alger 132 George S. McKeown

Conesus Alger 132 Caroline A. McKeown

Conesus Alger 133 George W. McKeown

Conesus Alger 134 Husband top and back of stone

Conesus Alger 135 Mary C. Frink

Conesus Alger 135 Mabel A. Frink

Conesus Alger 136 William G. Beachner

Conesus Alger 136 Beachner First name illegible

Conesus Alger 137 Alfred Sliker

Conesus Alger 137 Frances Marion Sliker

Conesus Alger 139 James L. Fish

Conesus Alger 139 Rebecca Fish Barnes



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 140 Oscar Carroll

Conesus Alger 142 Jane Carroll

Conesus Alger 144 Ella "Little Ella"

Conesus Alger 145 Samuel Campbell Middle initial C. or G.

Conesus Alger 146 Maria Acker

Conesus Alger 147 Illegible; first name possibly Kecham

Conesus Alger 148 Eleazer Bennett

Conesus Alger 148 Sally Ann Patterson Bennett

Conesus Alger 149 Ernest L. Patterson

Conesus Alger 150 Matie Boyd Stevens

Conesus Alger 151 Elizabeth J. Boyd

Conesus Alger 153 Bennett P. Boyd

Conesus Alger 154 Benj. Benedict

Conesus Alger 155 Benedict

Conesus Alger 156 George Surname illegible

Conesus Alger 157 Edward Surname begins with Sc-

Conesus Alger 158 Edward Surname begins with Sc-

Conesus Alger 159 Dewain Scott

Conesus Alger 160 Samuel Scott

Conesus Alger 160 Abbie Scott

Conesus Alger 161 Helen F. Scott

Conesus Alger 161 Emily Scott

Conesus Alger 162 Lucinda Youmans

Conesus Alger 163 Youmans Illegible; dau.

Conesus Alger 164 Elizabeth Boyd

Conesus Alger 165 Boyd Son of Philip and Elizabeth

Conesus Alger 166 Elizabeth Boyd

Conesus Alger 167 James McNinch

Conesus Alger 168 Jane McNinch

Conesus Alger 169 Mary McNinch

Conesus Alger 170 Vance McNinch

Conesus Alger 171 _ellie; illegible

Conesus Alger 172 Sireno French



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 172 Jane E. French

Conesus Alger 173 Alger Family stone

Conesus Alger 175 Alger First name illegible

Conesus Alger 175 Alger First name illegible

Conesus Alger 175 Frank Possibly surname Alger

Conesus Alger 176 Ashbel Stevens

Conesus Alger 177 Dimmis Stevens

Conesus Alger 178 Sally Maxwell

Conesus Alger 179 J. Dewitt Alger

Conesus Alger 180 Anna Titsworth

Conesus Alger 181 Jenne Alger MacGregor

Conesus Alger 182 Laura A. Alger

Conesus Alger 183 Sarah M. Alger

Conesus Alger 184 Alger / McNinch Family stones

Conesus Alger 185 Addie Alger McNinch

Conesus Alger 186 T. Hopkins McNinch

Conesus Alger 187 Ira F. Foot

Conesus Alger 187 Dora B. Foot

Conesus Alger 188 Lucinda McNinch

Conesus Alger 189 Allen McNinch

Conesus Alger 190 Matthew Allen

Conesus Alger 190 Mary Ann Thorpe Allen

Conesus Alger 191 Catherine Kellemen

Conesus Alger 192 Isaac Kellemen

Conesus Alger 193 Isaac Kellemen

Conesus Alger 194 Eliphalet Kelleman

Conesus Alger 195 Charley E. Kelleman

Conesus Alger 196 Winfield Surname illegible

Conesus Alger 197 Ella Surname illegible

Conesus Alger 198 Julia E. Wilson Kellemen

Conesus Alger 199 Phebe Wilson

Conesus Alger 200 Charlotte Thorpe Stevens

Conesus Alger 201 Ida Kelleman



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 202 George Surname illegible

Conesus Alger 204 Nathaniel Dean

Conesus Alger 205 Abraham Clark

Conesus Alger 205 Sarah Clark

Conesus Alger 206 Dau.; illegible

Conesus Alger 208 Betsey Benerdict Johnson

Conesus Alger 209 Elizabeth Crego

Conesus Alger 210 John Crego

Conesus Alger 211 Ann R. Crego

Conesus Alger 212 no name; bottom of stone

Conesus Alger 213 Cole Family stone

Conesus Alger 214 Margaret Buckbee

Conesus Alger 215 Martha A. Bearss

Conesus Alger 217 Eliza Bearss

Conesus Alger 217 Melvin I. Bearss

Conesus Alger 218 Edwin B. Belknap

Conesus Alger 219 Rebecca Bearss

Conesus Alger 220 Patty J.

Conesus Alger 221 John (Capt.) Alger

Conesus Alger 222 Elizabeth Alger

Conesus Alger 223 Lucinda Alger

Conesus Alger 224 Davenport (Esq.) Alger

Conesus Alger 225 Mary

Conesus Alger 226 Davenport broken stone

Conesus Alger 227 Mary Morrison

Conesus Alger 228 Polly Morris_ broken stone

Conesus Alger 230 Infant

Conesus Alger 231 Eliphalet Kellemar

Conesus Alger 232 Possibly a Morris

Conesus Alger 233 Mary A. R. Clark

Conesus Alger 234 Samuel B. Clark

Conesus Alger 235 Peter Clark

Conesus Alger 236 Roxy L. Clark



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 237 Sarah Ann Clarissa Clark

Conesus Alger 238 Aurelia L. Dubbon Clark

Conesus Alger 239 Edward E. Clark

Conesus Alger 240 Clark Family stone

Conesus Alger 241 Judson M. Clark

Conesus Alger 242 Judson M. Clark

Conesus Alger 243 Augusta Bailey Clark

Conesus Alger 244 Elias A. (M.D.) Clark

Conesus Alger 246 Noah Merritt

Conesus Alger 249 Foote Family stone

Conesus Alger 250 Ira Curtis

Conesus Alger 251 Cecil D.

Conesus Alger 252 Allie Bell

Conesus Alger 253 Lula May

Conesus Alger 254 Libbie

Conesus Alger 255 Aaron Degraw

Conesus Alger 256 Joseph Wa_

Conesus Alger 257 Esther Wheaton

Conesus Alger 258 Degraw Family stone

Conesus Alger 259 Miranda Degraw

Conesus Alger 260 Timothy Degraw

Conesus Alger 261 Esther E. Thomas

Conesus Alger 262 Lucy Surname illegible; S_psens

Conesus Alger 263 Francis M. Degraw

Conesus Alger 264 Lawrence J. Baldwin

Conesus Alger 265 Mary E. Morris

Conesus Alger 266 Polly Alger Morris

Conesus Alger 267 Sylvester (Jr., Rev.) Morris

Conesus Alger 268 Sylvester Morris

Conesus Alger 269 Elizabeth Morris

Conesus Alger 270 Adaline King

Conesus Alger 272 Morris First name illegible

Conesus Alger 273 George May



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 274 Maria May

Conesus Alger 275 Eliza May

Conesus Alger 276 James M. May

Conesus Alger 277 Eunice A. Possibly surname May

Conesus Alger 278 Illegible; possibly surname May

Conesus Alger 279 Possibly surname Rathbun

Conesus Alger 280 Elizabeth C. Crego

Conesus Alger 281 Margaret Buckbee

Conesus Alger 284 Cole Family stone

Conesus Alger 285 Electa A. Cole

Conesus Alger 286 Alex. Patterson

Conesus Alger 286 James N. Patterson

Conesus Alger 286 Alexander Patterson

Conesus Alger 286 Lucy Patterson

Conesus Alger 287 Bearss Family stone

Conesus Alger 288 Flora Bearss

Conesus Alger 289 Cora E. Bearss

Conesus Alger 290 Lettie Bearss

Conesus Alger 291 Jane Bearss

Conesus Alger 292 Elias Bearss

Conesus Alger 293 Trenholm Family stone

Conesus Alger 294 Edith Trenholm

Conesus Alger 295 Edward W. Trenholm

Conesus Alger 296 Delia B. Trenholm

Conesus Alger 297 Ruby J. Naracon

Conesus Alger 298 Anna B. Naracon

Conesus Alger 299 Hiram K. Naracon

Conesus Alger 300 Electra Bearss

Conesus Alger 301 Coridon B. Bearss

Conesus Alger 302 Anna

Conesus Alger 303 stone lying down

Conesus Alger 304 Peter W. Bearss

Conesus Alger 305 Dayton C. Henry



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 307 Jerome B. Henry

Conesus Alger 308 Broken stone

Conesus Alger 309 Edwin M. Lindsley

Conesus Alger 310 Mary H. Lindsley

Conesus Alger 311 Foot Family stone

Conesus Alger 312 Irving Foot

Conesus Alger 312 Jay Foot

Conesus Alger 312 George Foot

Conesus Alger 313 Franklin Foot

Conesus Alger 313 Emeline Foot

Conesus Alger 313 Foot First name illegible

Conesus Alger 313 Jennie Foot

Conesus Alger 314 Gustavus R. B.

Conesus Alger 315 Bayles First name illegible

Conesus Alger 316 Bayles Family stone

Conesus Alger 317 Robert Bayles

Conesus Alger 318 Jane Bayles

Conesus Alger 319 Edith

Conesus Alger 320 Infant

Conesus Alger 321 Degraw Family stone

Conesus Alger 322 Middle name Ann

Conesus Alger 323 Carroll Family stone

Conesus Alger 324 George Waden

Conesus Alger 325 Louis Waden

Conesus Alger 326 McNinch Family stone

Conesus Alger 327 Hiram

Conesus Alger 328 Mary L.

Conesus Alger 329 Gray Family stone

Conesus Alger 330 Gray Family stone

Conesus Alger 331 Elizabeth Gray

Conesus Alger 331 Jesse Gray

Conesus Alger 332 Absalom Gray

Conesus Alger 333 Alcemena V. Bayles Woodruff



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 334 Austin Woodruff

Conesus Alger 335 Willie Woodruff

Conesus Alger 336 G. Swartout

Conesus Alger 337 Harriet Ingles

Conesus Alger 339 Myron Ray

Conesus Alger 339 Laura Bristol Ray

Conesus Alger 341 Adeline E. Snyder

Conesus Alger 342 Albert L. Spencer

Conesus Alger 344 Our Father and Mother

Conesus Alger 345 Rosella L. Henry

Conesus Alger 346 Phoebe A. Henry

Conesus Alger 347 Sarah J. Clark

Conesus Alger 348 Sarah Clark

Conesus Alger 348 Lewis Clark

Conesus Alger 349 Charity Clark

Conesus Alger 350 Lillian D. Henry

Conesus Alger 351 Charles Buckbee

Conesus Alger 352 Buckbee Family stone

Conesus Alger 353 Lenna M.

Conesus Alger 353 Charles B.

Conesus Alger 354 Sarah J. Bayles

Conesus Alger 355 Sarah M. Bayles

Conesus Alger 356 Lucinda Thorp Daniels

Conesus Alger 357 Garrett J. Daniels

Conesus Alger 358 Abial S. Daniels May be Arial

Conesus Alger 359 John Ingelow

Conesus Alger 359 Elvira E. Ingelow

Conesus Alger 360 Wesley H. VanGee

Conesus Alger 361 Wesley H. VanGee

Conesus Alger 362 Donald E. Buker

Conesus Alger 363 Victoria P. Walters

Conesus Alger 365 John Waden

Conesus Alger 365 Amelia Pulse Waden



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Alger 367 Alger Family stone

Conesus Alger 368 James M. Alger

Conesus Alger 368 Mary J. Stone Alger

Conesus Alger 369 Charles Buckbee

Conesus Alger 370 Elizabeth Proctor

Conesus Alger 371 Charles J. Proctor

Conesus Alger 372 Sarah Ette Spencer Proctor

Conesus Alger 373 Alice Proctor Peck

Conesus Alger 374 Lester C. Peck

Conesus Alger 376 Joanne J. Peck

Conesus Alger 377 Herbert C. Peck

Conesus Alger 378 John A. Proctor

Conesus Arnold 001 G. Arnold Cemetery sign

Conesus Arnold 002 Andrew Kuder

Conesus Arnold 003 Kenneth C. Witherow

Conesus Arnold 005 Kenneth C. Witherow

Conesus Arnold 005 Joyce C. Witherow

Conesus Arnold 006 Mark K. Witherow

Conesus Arnold 008 Warren J. Lerch

Conesus Arnold 008 Ruth A. Lerch

Conesus Arnold 009 Laura Darrow Lerch

Conesus Arnold 009 William C. Lerch

Conesus Arnold 010 Howitt Family stone

Conesus Arnold 011 Milfred H. Craft

Conesus Arnold 012 Laura Howitt Craft

Conesus Arnold 013 Sara Helen Howitt

Conesus Arnold 014 Gratie E. Torbell Howitt

Conesus Arnold 015 Weldon E. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 016 John R. Alger

Conesus Arnold 016 Grace J. Alger

Conesus Arnold 017 V. Helena Alger

Conesus Arnold 018 Gordon J. Alger

Conesus Arnold 019 Rosella L. Bearss



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 019 Walter F. Bearss

Conesus Arnold 020 Marvin W. VerPlank

Conesus Arnold 020 Rosella L. VerPlank

Conesus Arnold 021 Alida M. Jerome

Conesus Arnold 021 George M. Jerome

Conesus Arnold 022 John R. Alger

Conesus Arnold 022 Grace J. Alger

Conesus Arnold 023 Richard C. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 024 Eva Howitt

Conesus Arnold 025 Warren L. Wester

Conesus Arnold 026 Bessie May Wester Strayline

Conesus Arnold 027 John L. Strayline

Conesus Arnold 028 Leo A. Wester

Conesus Arnold 029 Thomas M. Gallagher

Conesus Arnold 030 Rachel T. Gallagher

Conesus Arnold 031 Georgie H. Coe

Conesus Arnold 032 William H. Bortle

Conesus Arnold 032 Hattie W. Bortle

Conesus Arnold 033 William

Conesus Arnold 034 Mother

Conesus Arnold 035 Father

Conesus Arnold 036 Isabella E. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 037 William B. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 038 Howitt Family stone

Conesus Arnold 039 Lyle E. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 040 John W. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 041 Grace A. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 042 Kenneth J. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 043 William H. Bortle

Conesus Arnold 043 Hattie W. Bortle

Conesus Arnold 044 Dorothy Kaiser Wester

Conesus Arnold 045 Wester Family stone

Conesus Arnold 046 Edyth A. Wester



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 047 Florence G. Wester

Conesus Arnold 048 Floyd E. Wester

Conesus Arnold 049 Marilla DeGraw

Conesus Arnold 050 Aaron DeGraw

Conesus Arnold 051 Carroll Family stone

Conesus Arnold 052 Lewis W. Carroll

Conesus Arnold 052 Hannah Lemen Carroll

Conesus Arnold 053 Lewis J. Carroll

Conesus Arnold 054 Carroll Family stone

Conesus Arnold 055 Charles Putney

Conesus Arnold 055 Fannie Putney

Conesus Arnold 056 Lewis J.

Conesus Arnold 057 Mother

Conesus Arnold 058 Father

Conesus Arnold 059 Lester Carroll

Conesus Arnold 060 Jane L. Carroll

Conesus Arnold 061 Charlie Smiley

Conesus Arnold 062 Agnes Brown

Conesus Arnold 063 Charles T. Brown

Conesus Arnold 064 Corintha Clark

Conesus Arnold 065 Ezra W. Surname illegible; _ollo_

Conesus Arnold 066 Wester Family stone

Conesus Arnold 067 Jessie K. Smith

Conesus Arnold 068 Kenneth J. Wester

Conesus Arnold 069 Gordon Wester

Conesus Arnold 070 Edith J. Wester

Conesus Arnold 071 Roy G. Wester

Conesus Arnold 072 Charles A. Wester

Conesus Arnold 073 Elizabeth Wester

Conesus Arnold 074 Pulver / Wester Family stones

Conesus Arnold 075 Ruby M. Pulver

Conesus Arnold 076 Lorenzo D. Pulver

Conesus Arnold 077 Ruth E. Wester



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 079 Jacob Wester

Conesus Arnold 080 Anna M. Wester

Conesus Arnold 081 Mary A. Wester

Conesus Arnold 082 Pamela Jewell

Conesus Arnold 083 Reuben Jewell

Conesus Arnold 083 Emily Miller Jewell

Conesus Arnold 084 Blanche M. Coe

Conesus Arnold 084 John C. Coe

Conesus Arnold 085 H. Henry Stone

Conesus Arnold 086 Coe Family stone

Conesus Arnold 087 Coe Family stone, top view

Conesus Arnold 088 George F. Coe

Conesus Arnold 088 Alta A. Stone Coe

Conesus Arnold 089 John C. Coe

Conesus Arnold 089 Ruth P. Coe

Conesus Arnold 090 Levi Moyer

Conesus Arnold 091 Daniel T. Campbell

Conesus Arnold 091 Elvira S. Campbell

Conesus Arnold 092 Catharine M. Campbell

Conesus Arnold 093 Girtie L. Hendershott

Conesus Arnold 094 Whiteman Family stone

Conesus Arnold 095 William P. Whiteman

Conesus Arnold 095 Nancy Mills Whiteman

Conesus Arnold 097 Fosdick Family stone

Conesus Arnold 098 Benona Fosdick

Conesus Arnold 099 Fanny Parker

Conesus Arnold 100 Sarah Ann Coe Arnold

Conesus Arnold 101 Gardner Arnold

Conesus Arnold 102 G. Arnold

Conesus Arnold 103 G. Arnold

Conesus Arnold 104 S. E. Sherwod

Conesus Arnold 104 Jane C. Baker Sherwod

Conesus Arnold 105 Rodney J. Sherwod



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 106 Eliza Ward Willison

Conesus Arnold 107 Wm. Willison

Conesus Arnold 108 Agnes Sommers Willison

Conesus Arnold 109 Charles A. Willison

Conesus Arnold 110 Jonathan G. Wilkerson

Conesus Arnold 110 Dimmis Wilkerson

Conesus Arnold 111 Martha Wilkerson

Conesus Arnold 112 George H. Clark

Conesus Arnold 113 Cordelia A. Clark

Conesus Arnold 114 Emma S. Greene

Conesus Arnold 114 Alex W. Greene

Conesus Arnold 115 Mabel M. Green

Conesus Arnold 116 Ida R. Welch

Conesus Arnold 117 William  J. Welch

Conesus Arnold 118 Stanley W. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 118 Eleanor C. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 119 Clyde M. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 119 Florence W. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 120 Nellie Magee Trescott

Conesus Arnold 120 Charles E. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 121 Lewis E. Trescott Also another inscription; partially illegible

Conesus Arnold 122 Cordello F. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 122 Hattie A. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 122 Nina E. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 122 Herbert A. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 122 Lewis E. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 122 Leona E. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 123 John O. Morris

Conesus Arnold 124 Josephine Trescott Morris

Conesus Arnold 125 Soloman A. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 125 Calista Trescott

Conesus Arnold 126 Gideon Scutt



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 126 Sarah A. Scutt

Conesus Arnold 127 Mary Jane Brunson

Conesus Arnold 128 Menerva Bayles

Conesus Arnold 129 Stephen B. Clemons

Conesus Arnold 129 Nancy J. Clemons

Conesus Arnold 129 Maud J. Clemons

Conesus Arnold 130 Lewis P. Taylor

Conesus Arnold 130 Viola F. Taylor

Conesus Arnold 131 Julia A. Surname illegible

Conesus Arnold 131 J. C. Surname illegible

Conesus Arnold 132 Patrick McNinch

Conesus Arnold 132 Rosella Stevens McNinch

Conesus Arnold 133 Dimmis McNinch Cole

Conesus Arnold 134 Romeyn W. Cole

Conesus Arnold 135 Bertena

Conesus Arnold 136 Burt S. McNinch

Conesus Arnold 137 Viola Havens McNinch

Conesus Arnold 138 Eleanor F. McNinch

Conesus Arnold 138 Melvin S. McNinch

Conesus Arnold 139 Daniel E. Walkley

Conesus Arnold 139 Margarita Walkley

Conesus Arnold 140 Charles Mastin

Conesus Arnold 141 Sister

Conesus Arnold 142 Sarah Bradley

Conesus Arnold 143 William Sliker

Conesus Arnold 143 Susan Sliker

Conesus Arnold 144 Harvey R. Ripley

Conesus Arnold 144 Ripley __ary A.

Conesus Arnold 145 Daniel Wilder

Conesus Arnold 145 Philseda M. Wilder

Conesus Arnold 146 Martin D. Wilder

Conesus Arnold 147 Glenn C. McNinch

Conesus Arnold 148 Edith A. McNinch



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 149 Kittie Coe McNinch

Conesus Arnold 150 Scott L. McNinch

Conesus Arnold 151 Andrew F. Kelleman

Conesus Arnold 151 Catherine Dean Kelleman

Conesus Arnold 152 Mida K. Hills

Conesus Arnold 153 Belle Hills

Conesus Arnold 154 William Russell

Conesus Arnold 155 William Russell

Conesus Arnold 155 Hattie Buskirk Russell

Conesus Arnold 156 Minnie R. Rodes

Conesus Arnold 157 Levi B. Rodes

Conesus Arnold 158 Harriet Ann

Conesus Arnold 159 Edith Gilbert Parker

Conesus Arnold 160 Edna

Conesus Arnold 161 Susie E. Gilbert

Conesus Arnold 162 Lucinda Pridmore

Conesus Arnold 163 John Finigan

Conesus Arnold 164 Iva L. Finigan

Conesus Arnold 165 Della Gilbert

Conesus Arnold 166 Henry Gilbert

Conesus Arnold 167 Kathryn Gilbert

Conesus Arnold 168 Ruth G. Harvey

Conesus Arnold 169 Griswold Family stone

Conesus Arnold 170 Charlotte J. Griswold

Conesus Arnold 171 Granger Griswold

Conesus Arnold 172 James McNinch

Conesus Arnold 173 Henrietta McNinch

Conesus Arnold 174 Elizabeth Cole

Conesus Arnold 175 Heman C. Cole

Conesus Arnold 176 Thomas Ingelow

Conesus Arnold 177 Albert E. Ingelow

Conesus Arnold 178 Holmes Family stone

Conesus Arnold 179 Emma
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Conesus Arnold 180 Thomas

Conesus Arnold 181 Eliza

Conesus Arnold 182 Andrew

Conesus Arnold 183 Andr__

Conesus Arnold 185 Catharine J. Orr

Conesus Arnold 186 William A. Miller

Conesus Arnold 187 Silas L. Keyes

Conesus Arnold 188 Ella W. Keyes

Conesus Arnold 189 Horace Wing

Conesus Arnold 190 Caroline Wing

Conesus Arnold 191 Charles T. Holmes

Conesus Arnold 192 Margaret D. Holmes

Conesus Arnold 193 Minnie B. Holmes

Conesus Arnold 194 Charles H. Holmes

Conesus Arnold 195 Sarah A. Holmes

Conesus Arnold 196 Albert H. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 196 Esther Anna Hunt

Conesus Arnold 196 Fred Hunt

Conesus Arnold 196 Marion I. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 197 Herman C. Willson

Conesus Arnold 197 Nettie A. Gray Willison

Conesus Arnold 198 Kathryn Perkins

Conesus Arnold 199 Gray Family stone

Conesus Arnold 200 Rancehann Gray

Conesus Arnold 200 Sarah M. Gray

Conesus Arnold 201 Wm. T. Gray

Conesus Arnold 202 Alger / Snyder Family stones

Conesus Arnold 203 Davenport Alger

Conesus Arnold 204 M. Cassandania Alger

Conesus Arnold 205 E. Alsena Snyder

Conesus Arnold 206 George H. Snyder

Conesus Arnold 207 Albert H. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 207 Esther Anna Hunt
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Conesus Arnold 207 Fred Hunt

Conesus Arnold 207 Marion I. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 208 Harold K. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 208 May S. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 208 Arthur W. Sarkett

Conesus Arnold 209 Griffin / Alger Family stones

Conesus Arnold 210 Ashble S. Alger

Conesus Arnold 211 Louisa H. Alger

Conesus Arnold 212 Minnie A. Griffin

Conesus Arnold 213 James J. Griffin

Conesus Arnold 215 Ethel E. Pfluke

Conesus Arnold 216 W. T. Gray

Conesus Arnold 217 Charles A. Gray

Conesus Arnold 217 Mary C. Gray

Conesus Arnold 218 George W. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 219 Harriet Payne Durkee

Conesus Arnold 220 Alice Durkee Edson

Conesus Arnold 221 Edward Edson

Conesus Arnold 222 Suard B. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 223 Durkee Family stone

Conesus Arnold 224 George W. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 224 Harriet Payne Durkee

Conesus Arnold 225 Joseph A. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 225 Grace Payne Durkee

Conesus Arnold 226 Morgan S. Clark

Conesus Arnold 226 Blanch B. Durkee Clark

Conesus Arnold 227 Morgan S. Clark

Conesus Arnold 227 Blanch B. Durkee Clark

Conesus Arnold 228 Willard P. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 228 Hattie Rodeo Durkee

Conesus Arnold 228 Infant Durkee

Conesus Arnold 229 Hattie M. Rodes

Conesus Arnold 230 William P. Durkee
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Conesus Arnold 232 Veron P. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 233 Joseph A. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 233 Grace J. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 234 Millard A. Bearss

Conesus Arnold 234 Mary J. Bearss

Conesus Arnold 235 Minnie A. Griffin

Conesus Arnold 236 James J. Griffin

Conesus Arnold 237 Louisa H. Alger

Conesus Arnold 238 Ashble S. Alger

Conesus Arnold 239 Teddy R. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 240 Gertrude A. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 241 F. Leslie Durkee

Conesus Arnold 242 Morgan S. Clark

Conesus Arnold 242 Blanche D. Clark

Conesus Arnold 243 Helen E. Clark

Conesus Arnold 244 Scott Jewell

Conesus Arnold 245 Mary O. Jewell

Conesus Arnold 246 J. Franklin Moynes

Conesus Arnold 246 Carrie A. Moynes

Conesus Arnold 247 Reka Ingelow

Conesus Arnold 248 Walter Ingelow

Conesus Arnold 249 Covey Family stone

Conesus Arnold 250 Edward Covey

Conesus Arnold 251 Franklin D. Foote

Conesus Arnold 251 Maude I. Foote

Conesus Arnold 252 Willard F. Foote

Conesus Arnold 253 Willard F. Foote

Conesus Arnold 254 George M. Ingelow

Conesus Arnold 254 Kate M. Ingelow

Conesus Arnold 255 Mildred A. Miller

Conesus Arnold 255 Clarence G. Miller

Conesus Arnold 256 Robert F. Teed

Conesus Arnold 256 Elnora M. Teed
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Conesus Arnold 257 Blanche E. Foote

Conesus Arnold 257 Merton L. Foote

Conesus Arnold 258 William W. Greene

Conesus Arnold 258 Betty W. Greene

Conesus Arnold 258 Anne K. Greene

Conesus Arnold 258 Walter M. Greene

Conesus Arnold 259 Ricky W. Greene

Conesus Arnold 260 Walter M. Greene

Conesus Arnold 261 Charles Waden

Conesus Arnold 261 Florence M. Waden

Conesus Arnold 262 Donald C. Waden

Conesus Arnold 262 Marjorie M. Waden

Conesus Arnold 263 Erin Marjorie Buchholz

Conesus Arnold 264 Ida E. Sparks

Conesus Arnold 264 Wesley J. Sparks

Conesus Arnold 265 Lanson R. Willis

Conesus Arnold 265 Nellie L. Willis

Conesus Arnold 266 Charles E. Murphy

Conesus Arnold 266 Irene J. Murphy

Conesus Arnold 267 Carlton G. Sharpe

Conesus Arnold 268 James H. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 268 Viola W. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 269 Michael A. Joy

Conesus Arnold 270 Lawrence R. Miles

Conesus Arnold 270 Nelllie E. Miles

Conesus Arnold 271 Harold E. Gannon

Conesus Arnold 271 Alice M. Gannon

Conesus Arnold 272 Irene B. Steiner

Conesus Arnold 272 Delmer W. Steiner

Conesus Arnold 273 Sybil M. Joy

Conesus Arnold 273 Adrian F. Joy

Conesus Arnold 275 Carl M. Perkins

Conesus Arnold 275 Elizabeth D. Perkins
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Conesus Arnold 276 Gertrude F. Joslyn

Conesus Arnold 276 Donald S. Joslyn

Conesus Arnold 277 Raymond E. Rodes

Conesus Arnold 277 Jessie S. Rodes

Conesus Arnold 278 James H. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 278 Viola W. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 279 Esther E. Sharpe

Conesus Arnold 279 Carlton G. Sharpe

Conesus Arnold 280 Mildred M. Leeson

Conesus Arnold 281 James E. Leeson

Conesus Arnold 282 Joseph H. Nichols

Conesus Arnold 282 Alma Nichols Middle initial J. or I.

Conesus Arnold 283 Chester A. Widener

Conesus Arnold 284 Lynda D. Widener

Conesus Arnold 285 Commie R. Noah

Conesus Arnold 286 Frederick P. Willis

Conesus Arnold 287 Richard F. Paul

Conesus Arnold 288 Betty J. Paul

Conesus Arnold 288 Richard F. Paul

Conesus Arnold 289 Carmen E. Medina

Conesus Arnold 290 John Seeley Allen

Conesus Arnold 291 Alfred Stephan

Conesus Arnold 291 Charlotte Stephan

Conesus Arnold 292 Harry J. (Sr.) Thomas

Conesus Arnold 292 Marie M. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 293 George D. Brady

Conesus Arnold 294 Ruth T. Morris

Conesus Arnold 295 Ornaldo W. Morris

Conesus Arnold 295 Sarah Harrison Morris

Conesus Arnold 296 Lewis S. Morris

Conesus Arnold 296 Neli Morris

Conesus Arnold 297 L. Donald (Jr.) Morris

Conesus Arnold 298 Lewis Henry Dopp
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Conesus Arnold 299 Gertrude Jane Dopp

Conesus Arnold 300 Murray L. Dopp

Conesus Arnold 301 Mabel Elvira Boylan

Conesus Arnold 302 Claude Boylan

Conesus Arnold 303 Harold H. McMaster

Conesus Arnold 303 Virginia H. McMaster

Conesus Arnold 304 Ronald L. McMaster

Conesus Arnold 305 Evelyn M. Parker

Conesus Arnold 306 Thomas H. Martucio

Conesus Arnold 307 Doris B. Martucio

Conesus Arnold 308 Rhea Brett Sparks

Conesus Arnold 309 Helen Law

Conesus Arnold 309 William Law

Conesus Arnold 310 Thomas E. (Jr.) Smith

Conesus Arnold 310 Rhonda Lynn Smith

Conesus Arnold 311 William E. Smith

Conesus Arnold 311 Minnie M. Smith

Conesus Arnold 312 Newton Family stone

Conesus Arnold 313 Myrtle M. Newton

Conesus Arnold 314 Nellie Gray Newton

Conesus Arnold 315 George H. Newton

Conesus Arnold 316 Albert Edward Lawrence

Conesus Arnold 316 Emma Annette Lawrence

Conesus Arnold 317 Henry C. Timbrooks

Conesus Arnold 318 Eliza Jane Timbrooks

Conesus Arnold 319 Allie Erwin McArthur

Conesus Arnold 320 Mark M. Cady

Conesus Arnold 321 William G. Moore

Conesus Arnold 322 Laverne F. Barber

Conesus Arnold 323 Lucy J. Barber

Conesus Arnold 324 Fred E. Henty

Conesus Arnold 324 Eva F. Henty

Conesus Arnold 325 Gladys H. Stmap
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Conesus Arnold 325 Farley L. Stmap

Conesus Arnold 326 Hugh S. Barber

Conesus Arnold 326 Arlene Barber

Conesus Arnold 327 Mary B. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 328 Mary B. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 329 Thelma L. Barber

Conesus Arnold 329 Kenneth G. Barber

Conesus Arnold 330 Charles R. Kingsbury

Conesus Arnold 330 Ruby H. Kingsbury

Conesus Arnold 331 Donald M. Sliker

Conesus Arnold 332 Fred M. Sliker

Conesus Arnold 333 Amy L. Sliker

Conesus Arnold 334 Louise A. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 335 William A. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 336 Sarah Erwin

Conesus Arnold 337 Davis Jerome

Conesus Arnold 337 Laura Barnes Jerome

Conesus Arnold 337 Mattie Barnes

Conesus Arnold 338 Robert Howitt

Conesus Arnold 338 Mary P. Howitt Middle name Pridgeon or Priggeon

Conesus Arnold 339 Ida Mae H. Wheaton

Conesus Arnold 340 Doris I. Wheaton Crews

Conesus Arnold 340 Cecil Robert Crews

Conesus Arnold 341 Edward A. Lowrey

Conesus Arnold 341 Homosella G. Lowrey

Conesus Arnold 343 Eugene A. Lowrey

Conesus Arnold 344 Jessica Kay Lowrey

Conesus Arnold 345 Arline B. Culver

Conesus Arnold 346 Millard Filmore Gould

Conesus Arnold 347 Susie L. Gould

Conesus Arnold 347 Albert Gould

Conesus Arnold 348 Alethia Jane Worden

Conesus Arnold 349 Lucy M. Goddard
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Conesus Arnold 350 George S. McVicar

Conesus Arnold 351 Grace E. McVicar

Conesus Arnold 352 John M. McVicar

Conesus Arnold 353 Barbara Ann McVicar

Conesus Arnold 354 Mildred D. Bailey

Conesus Arnold 355 Verana M. Sommers

Conesus Arnold 356 Rudolph Sommers

Conesus Arnold 358 John Frederick

Conesus Arnold 359 Wilhelmine Wilkins His wife

Conesus Arnold 360 John William

Conesus Arnold 361 Susan A.

Conesus Arnold 362 Kopitzke Family stone

Conesus Arnold 363 Adolph

Conesus Arnold 364 Arline B. Culver

Conesus Arnold 365 Marcee Jeanne Mann

Conesus Arnold 366 Virginia M. Hunt

Conesus Arnold 367 George R. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 367 Katherine L. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 368 Ena Mae Mearriam

Conesus Arnold 369 Pearl F. Mearriam

Conesus Arnold 369 James E. Mearriam

Conesus Arnold 370 Gordon H. Guenther

Conesus Arnold 370 Madelene R. Guenther

Conesus Arnold 371 Thurlow B. Crane

Conesus Arnold 372 Edith Morris Crane

Conesus Arnold 373 Bert B. Crane

Conesus Arnold 374 Jerome B. Benedict

Conesus Arnold 374 Martha Spencer Benedict

Conesus Arnold 375 Leland Sherwood

Conesus Arnold 375 Arthur Sherwood

Conesus Arnold 375 Mabel Sherwood

Conesus Arnold 376 L. Eugene Trescott

Conesus Arnold 376 Georgia A. Trescott
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Conesus Arnold 377 Paul E. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 378 Helen Trescott

Conesus Arnold 378 Carl A. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 379 Carl A. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 381 Samuel M. Bennett

Conesus Arnold 381 Esther I. Bennett

Conesus Arnold 382 Leon L. Gannon

Conesus Arnold 383 Fred L. Daniels

Conesus Arnold 383 Rose B. Cole Daniels

Conesus Arnold 385 John White

Conesus Arnold 385 Ora White

Conesus Arnold 386 Wm. H. Harrison

Conesus Arnold 386 Charlotte Harrison

Conesus Arnold 387 Wm. H. Harrison

Conesus Arnold 388 Fulton W. Darrow

Conesus Arnold 389 Frank M. Dartt

Conesus Arnold 389 Lida A. Dartt

Conesus Arnold 390 Frank O. Romig

Conesus Arnold 391 A. Taylor

Conesus Arnold 391 Celia L. Taylor

Conesus Arnold 392 Charlie E. Taylor

Conesus Arnold 393 Everett Taylor

Conesus Arnold 394 Thomas E. Gallagher

Conesus Arnold 394 Beatrice K. Gallagher

Conesus Arnold 395 Thomas E. Gallagher

Conesus Arnold 396 Frank C. Acker

Conesus Arnold 397 Melvina L. Acker

Conesus Arnold 398 Samuel Bortle

Conesus Arnold 399 Mahlon W. Darrow

Conesus Arnold 399 Clara A. Darrow

Conesus Arnold 399 Arthur W. Darrow

Conesus Arnold 400 Oscar W. Chapin

Conesus Arnold 400 Caroline E. Kuder Chapin
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Conesus Arnold 401 Frederick Straub

Conesus Arnold 401 Angeline Straub

Conesus Arnold 401 Adella Straub

Conesus Arnold 401 Freddy D. Straub

Conesus Arnold 402 Fulton W. Cole

Conesus Arnold 403 Willard Cole

Conesus Arnold 403 Hannah Cole

Conesus Arnold 403 Leroy E. Cole

Conesus Arnold 403 James B. Cole

Conesus Arnold 404 Elizabeth Holbrook

Conesus Arnold 405 Ephraim Holbrook

Conesus Arnold 406 Peter Opper

Conesus Arnold 406 S. Elizabeth Opper

Conesus Arnold 407 Alverna Gracia Brown

Conesus Arnold 408 Katie Brown

Conesus Arnold 408 Johnnie Brown

Conesus Arnold 409 Edwin A. Brown

Conesus Arnold 410 Jesse Bradford (M.D.) Losey

Conesus Arnold 410 Elizabeth Frances Knapp Losey

Conesus Arnold 411 Bertie L. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 411 Eva J. Trescott

Conesus Arnold 412 Emily Trescott

Conesus Arnold 413 Kuder Family stone

Conesus Arnold 415 Catherine Kuder

Conesus Arnold 416 John Kuder

Conesus Arnold 417 Orrin Bortle

Conesus Arnold 417 Mary Ann Salt Bortle

Conesus Arnold 419 Ellen J. Brown Compton

Conesus Arnold 419 Marcus G. Compton

Conesus Arnold 420 Samuel Compton

Conesus Arnold 421 Caroline Compton

Conesus Arnold 422 Fannie B. Shafer

Conesus Arnold 423 Shafer First names paritally illegible; _olv_as S.
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Conesus Arnold 424 David Romig

Conesus Arnold 424 Marilda Romig

Conesus Arnold 425 Jay D. Romig

Conesus Arnold 426 Kuder Family stone

Conesus Arnold 427 Mary Loomis Kuder

Conesus Arnold 428 Andrew Kuder

Conesus Arnold 429 John A. Quick

Conesus Arnold 429 Flora Bridge Quick

Conesus Arnold 430 J. C. Green

Conesus Arnold 431 J. C. Green

Conesus Arnold 432 Viola M. Green

Conesus Arnold 433 Arthur M. Quick

Conesus Arnold 434 Solomon Hitchcock

Conesus Arnold 435 Solomon Hitchcock

Conesus Arnold 436 Laura M. Coe Hitchcock

Conesus Arnold 436 Anna C. Hitchcock

Conesus Arnold 437 S. Edward Hitchcock

Conesus Arnold 437 Alice L. Clark Hitchcock

Conesus Arnold 438 Anna Little Anna's Grave

Conesus Arnold 439 Azel Coleman

Conesus Arnold 439 Marcia A. Coleman

Conesus Arnold 439 Myrtie Coleman

Conesus Arnold 440 Catharine Frone

Conesus Arnold 440 Conrad Frone

Conesus Arnold 441 A. D. Coe

Conesus Arnold 441 Coe First name illegible

Conesus Arnold 442 Ella L. Coe Sage

Conesus Arnold 442 Kittie Coe

Conesus Arnold 443 Alice Coe

Conesus Arnold 443 Frank Coe

Conesus Arnold 444 Jennie C. Coe

Conesus Arnold 445 Kittie Coe

Conesus Arnold 446 Ella L. Coe Sage
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Conesus Arnold 446 Kittie Coe

Conesus Arnold 447 Arthur Dixon Coe

Conesus Arnold 448 Mabel A. Coe

Conesus Arnold 449 Violet

Conesus Arnold 450 Marietta Rau Philhower

Conesus Arnold 451 Jacob Philhower

Conesus Arnold 451 Wm. H. Philhower

Conesus Arnold 452 Philhower First name illegible

Conesus Arnold 453 Ollie Garber

Conesus Arnold 454 Clara Burton Garber

Conesus Arnold 455 Sidney W. Stevens

Conesus Arnold 457 John W. Stevens

Conesus Arnold 457 Cora E. Stevens

Conesus Arnold 458 Queenie M. Stevens

Conesus Arnold 459 Julia S. Feathers

Conesus Arnold 460 Caroline E. Mastin

Conesus Arnold 461 William W. Mastin

Conesus Arnold 462 Emily Watson

Conesus Arnold 462 Kittie E. Watson

Conesus Arnold 463 George H. Watson

Conesus Arnold 464 Fred Watson

Conesus Arnold 465 Charles A. Webb

Conesus Arnold 466 Jane Smith Webb

Conesus Arnold 467 Smith Family stone

Conesus Arnold 468 Allie Coe Smith

Conesus Arnold 469 Frank H. Smith

Conesus Arnold 470 Sarah S. Penning

Conesus Arnold 471 Orlando Surname illegible

Conesus Arnold 471 Illegible; first name possibly _rsten

Conesus Arnold 472 Potter Austin

Conesus Arnold 472 Louisa Austin Dates only for Louisa

Conesus Arnold 473 Potter Austin

Conesus Arnold 473 Louisa Austin
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Conesus Arnold 474 Ethel

Conesus Arnold 475 Rudolph Denneville

Conesus Arnold 476 Frances Howitt

Conesus Arnold 477 Mahlon B. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 478 William C. (Jr.) Tarbell

Conesus Arnold 479 Elizabeth J. Tarbell

Conesus Arnold 479 William C. Tarbell

Conesus Arnold 480 John C. McCanna

Conesus Arnold 481 John R. McCanna

Conesus Arnold 481 Ruth M. McCanna

Conesus Arnold 482 John L. Jordan

Conesus Arnold 483 Clinton McCanna

Conesus Arnold 484 E. T. Webster

Conesus Arnold 485 John Webster

Conesus Arnold 485 Anna C. Webster

Conesus Arnold 485 George C. Webster

Conesus Arnold 485 Maude A. Webster

Conesus Arnold 486 Ethel B. Webster

Conesus Arnold 486 Anne Minisci Webster

Conesus Arnold 486 Lucille L. Webster

Conesus Arnold 486 Annis C. Webster

Conesus Arnold 487 Elisha T. Webster

Conesus Arnold 487 Anna M. Webster

Conesus Arnold 488 Elisha T. Webster

Conesus Arnold 489 E. T. Webster

Conesus Arnold 490 Clara Webster

Conesus Arnold 491 Bertha W. Leeson

Conesus Arnold 492 George E. Leeson

Conesus Arnold 494 Patterson Family stone

Conesus Arnold 494 Durkee Family stone

Conesus Arnold 494 Manning Family stone

Conesus Arnold 496 Raymond D. Carpenter

Conesus Arnold 497 Patterson Family stone
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Conesus Arnold 497 Durkee Family stone

Conesus Arnold 497 Manning Family stone

Conesus Arnold 498 Father

Conesus Arnold 499 Mother

Conesus Arnold 500 Karl L.

Conesus Arnold 501 Charles W. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 502 Edith M. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 503 Philip H. Pfluke

Conesus Arnold 504 Edward Parsons

Conesus Arnold 505 Laura A. Guiles

Conesus Arnold 506 Myron H. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 506 Mary M. Parsons

Conesus Arnold 507 Keith M. Rowley

Conesus Arnold 507 Glee C. Rowley

Conesus Arnold 508 Helen M. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 508 Dorr W. Howitt

Conesus Arnold 509 Arthur

Conesus Arnold 510 Margaret B.

Conesus Arnold 511 Marry S.

Conesus Arnold 512 Katherine L.

Conesus Arnold 513 Trenholm Family stone

Conesus Arnold 514 John L. Mall

Conesus Arnold 514 Martha J. Mall

Conesus Arnold 515 William H. Hough

Conesus Arnold 515 Jennie S. Hough

Conesus Arnold 516 Joan Carpenter White Also infant

Conesus Arnold 517 Raymond D. Carpenter

Conesus Arnold 517 Bertha A. Carpenter

Conesus Arnold 518 Raymond Carpenter

Conesus Arnold 518 Elizabeth Carpenter

Conesus Arnold 519 Walter F. Bearss

Conesus Arnold 519 George E. Leeson

Conesus Arnold 520 Harry E. Foote
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Conesus Arnold 520 Montez M. Foote

Conesus Arnold 521 Louis E. Waden

Conesus Arnold 521 Betty J. Waden

Conesus Arnold 525 Gray Family stone

Conesus Arnold 526 Donald F. Wester

Conesus Arnold 527 Rosemary L. Wester

Conesus Arnold 527 Donald F. Wester

Conesus Arnold 528 John G. Mahoney

Conesus Arnold 528 Jane M. Lawrence Mahoney

Conesus Arnold 529 Beryl E. Crane

Conesus Arnold 530 Sarah Ann Konz Greeley

Conesus Arnold 531 James Richard Greeley

Conesus Arnold 532 Brad L. Fisher

Conesus Arnold 532 Sherry L. Fisher

Conesus Arnold 533 Phillip E. Wester

Conesus Arnold 534 Thomas E. Smith

Conesus Arnold 534 Helen Smith

Conesus Arnold 535 Duard Widener

Conesus Arnold 535 Martha Widener

Conesus Arnold 536 Carolyn O. Kretchmer-Martini

Conesus Arnold 537 Anthony J. Waters

Conesus Arnold 539 Glenn E. Meyer

Conesus Arnold 539 Ruth W. Meyer

Conesus Arnold 540 Dave Widener

Conesus Arnold 540 Betty Widener

Conesus Arnold 541 Viola M. Mattern (RN) Durkee

Conesus Arnold 541 Preston W. Durkee

Conesus Arnold 542 Samuel D. Polizzi

Conesus Arnold 542 Donna L. Polizzi

Conesus Arnold 543 Joyce A. Wester

Conesus Arnold 543 Jack E. Wester

Conesus Arnold 544 Elizabeth M. Foley

Conesus Arnold 544 Lyle W. Foley
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Conesus Arnold 545 Lyle W. Foley

Conesus Arnold 546 Bessie O. Sutton

Conesus Arnold 547 James A. (Sr.) Sutton

Conesus Arnold 548 Samuel D. Polizzi

Conesus Arnold 549 Bernard J. Spillman

Conesus Arnold 550 Ora Ivan Wheeler

Conesus Arnold 550 Myrtis M. Teed Wheeler

Conesus Arnold 551 Francis C. Sharpe

Conesus Arnold 552 Charles W. Cromwell

Conesus Arnold 552 June R. Cromwell Surname Martindale also on stone

Conesus Arnold 553 Inscription

Conesus Arnold 554 William A. Walkley

Conesus Arnold 555 Joyce S. Walkley

Conesus Arnold 556 William A. Walkley

Conesus Arnold 556 Joyce S. Walkley

Conesus Arnold 557 Patricia M. French

Conesus Arnold 557 Richard J. French

Conesus Arnold 558 Patricia M. French

Conesus Arnold 558 Richard J. French

Conesus Arnold 559 Paul W. (Rev.) Murray

Conesus Arnold 560 May Krohn Dugan

Conesus Arnold 561 John Paul LaForest

Conesus Arnold 562 Paul A. Flaherty

Conesus Arnold 562 Virginia C. Flaherty

Conesus Arnold 563 James E. Joy

Conesus Arnold 564 Bernard J. Spillman

Conesus Arnold 565 John W. "Jack" Braisington

Conesus Arnold 566 Charles Kuhn

Conesus Arnold 566 Naomi P. Kuhn

Conesus Arnold 567 Edward J. Kuhn

Conesus Arnold 567 Hattie M. Watson Kuhn

Conesus Arnold 568 Pearl Kuhn Rightmyer

Conesus Arnold 569 Edward J. Kuhn
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Conesus Arnold 570 Harry C. Havens

Conesus Arnold 570 Anna M. Havens

Conesus Arnold 571 Edward J. Kuhn

Conesus Arnold 572 Paul A. Flaherty

Conesus Arnold 572 Virginia C. Flaherty

Conesus Arnold 573 John Paul LaForest

Conesus Arnold 574 John Paul LaForest

Conesus Arnold 575 May Krohn Dugan

Conesus Arnold 576 Paul W. (Rev.) Murrah

Conesus Arnold 577 Patricia M. French

Conesus Arnold 577 Richard J. French

Conesus Arnold 578 Wilford A. Cunningham

Conesus Arnold 579 Lorraine N. Simpson

Conesus Arnold 579 Arthur E. Simpson

Conesus Arnold 580 Joseph John (Jr.) Aman

Conesus Arnold 581 Keith B. Mehlenbacher

Conesus Arnold 581 Joanne R. Mehlenbacher

Conesus Arnold 582 Jerry W. Noll

Conesus Arnold 583 Heather M. Noll

Conesus Arnold 584 Mold w/ stone base?

Conesus Arnold 585 David G. Coe

Conesus Arnold 586 Nancy A. Coe

Conesus Arnold 586 David W. Coe

Conesus Arnold 587 Ruth D. Stoltman

Conesus Arnold 587 Augustus W. Stoltman

Conesus Arnold 588 James K. Havens

Conesus Arnold 588 Jemima E. Coleman Havens

Conesus Arnold 589 Ephraim Cole

Conesus Arnold 589 Mary J. A. Cole

Conesus Arnold 589 Edward S. Cole

Conesus Arnold 589 Louise M. H. Cole

Conesus Arnold 590 Claude

Conesus Arnold 591 Frank L. Thomas
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Conesus Arnold 591 Romilla G. Gray Thomas

Conesus Arnold 591 Harrison G. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 592 Ezra Gray

Conesus Arnold 592 Delia Ann Wilkerson Gray

Conesus Arnold 593 Dimmis A. Gray

Conesus Arnold 594 Frank L. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 595 Romilla G. Gray Thomas

Conesus Arnold 597 Henry G. Cole

Conesus Arnold 598 Harriet J.

Conesus Arnold 599 Clarence E. Hyde

Conesus Arnold 599 Emma Cole Hyde

Conesus Arnold 599 Edward Hyde

Conesus Arnold 599 William Hyde

Conesus Arnold 599 Arden Hyde

Conesus Arnold 600 Elinor Peron Houseknecht

Conesus Arnold 600 Roy D. Houseknecht

Conesus Arnold 601 Alexander Annis

Conesus Arnold 602 John J. White

Conesus Arnold 603 Cordelia E. White

Conesus Arnold 604 Rebecca Schreiner

Conesus Arnold 604 Robert C. Schreiner

Conesus Arnold 605 Robert C. (Jr.) Schreiner

Conesus Arnold 606 Malcolm R. Coyer

Conesus Arnold 607 Charles W. Foote

Conesus Arnold 608 Annis Family stone

Conesus Arnold 609 George G. Penning

Conesus Arnold 610 Onolee S. Penning

Conesus Arnold 611 Lucinda B. Annis

Conesus Arnold 612 Alanson B. Annis

Conesus Arnold 613 Phineas Shafer

Conesus Arnold 614 Emeline B. Shafer

Conesus Arnold 615 Frank P. Shafer

Conesus Arnold 616 Erma M. Shafer
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Conesus Arnold 617 Helen R. Shafer

Conesus Arnold 618 William Burdick

Conesus Arnold 619 Jewell P. Symons

Conesus Arnold 620 Toni Jo Clark

Conesus Arnold 621 Timothy F. Degraw

Conesus Arnold 621 Sarah N. Degraw

Conesus Arnold 621 Verna E. Degraw

Conesus Arnold 622 Wright Family stone

Conesus Arnold 623 Bayles Family stone

Conesus Arnold 624 Charles J. Shannon

Conesus Arnold 625 Minnie D. Myers

Conesus Arnold 626 J. Bert Myers

Conesus Arnold 627 Clemons Family stone

Conesus Arnold 628 Ulysses F.

Conesus Arnold 629 Myrtle B.

Conesus Arnold 630 Percy L.

Conesus Arnold 631 Rachael E.

Conesus Arnold 632 Rachael A.

Conesus Arnold 633 M. Olive Stark

Conesus Arnold 633 Arthur Stark

Conesus Arnold 633 Estella Stark

Conesus Arnold 633 Carlton Stark

Conesus Arnold 634 Father

Conesus Arnold 634 Mother

Conesus Arnold 634 Ella Stark

Conesus Arnold 634 W. Lee Stark

Conesus Arnold 635 Elwood Lyle Hook

Conesus Arnold 636 Elwood L. Hook

Conesus Arnold 636 Betty J. Hook

Conesus Arnold 637 George E. Muck

Conesus Arnold 637 Elvira E. Muck

Conesus Arnold 638 Newcomb Family stone

Conesus Arnold 639 Betty B. Newcomb
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Conesus Arnold 640 Joe

Conesus Arnold 641 Betsy

Conesus Arnold 643 Sybil M. Barnhart

Conesus Arnold 643 Maude A. Barnhart

Conesus Arnold 643 Frank J. Barnhart

Conesus Arnold 644 Dorothy A. McCabe

Conesus Arnold 645 Sidney L. MacArthur

Conesus Arnold 645 Ruth M. MacArthur

Conesus Arnold 646 Cornelia M. Booher

Conesus Arnold 647 Claire L. Booher

Conesus Arnold 648 Leeson Family stone

Conesus Arnold 649 Thomas

Conesus Arnold 650 Elizabeth Ann

Conesus Arnold 651 Charles W.

Conesus Arnold 652 Marguerite

Conesus Arnold 653 John F.

Conesus Arnold 654 Marcia

Conesus Arnold 655 Jennie N.

Conesus Arnold 656 James E.

Conesus Arnold 657 MacArthur Family stone

Conesus Arnold 658 Carrie S.

Conesus Arnold 659 John A.

Conesus Arnold 660 William C. Murphy

Conesus Arnold 661 Wm. "C. Doyle" Murphy

Conesus Arnold 661 Patricia "Parenteau" Murphy

Conesus Arnold 662 Patricia A. Murphy

Conesus Arnold 663 Shed

Conesus Arnold 665 Marcus S.

Conesus Arnold 666 Webster Familystone

Conesus Arnold 667 Susan E. Webster

Conesus Arnold 668 Carrie E. Webster

Conesus Arnold 669 Lawerence J. Webster

Conesus Arnold 670 Albert E. Webster



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Arnold 671 Annette S. Webster

Conesus Arnold 671 Albert E. Webster

Conesus Arnold 672 Dale S. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 672 Frances L. Thomas

Conesus Arnold 673 Geraldine O. Russell

Conesus Arnold 673 John L. Russell

Conesus Arnold 674 Geraldine O. Russell

Conesus Arnold 674 John L. Russell

Conesus Arnold 675 John L. Russell

Conesus Arnold 676 Our Mother

Conesus McMillan 001 Scene

Conesus McMillan 002 McMillan Cemetery 1825-1927

Conesus McMillan 007 Elisha Webster

Conesus McMillan 007 Betsey Webster

Conesus McMillan 009 Charles Francis Webster

Conesus McMillan 010 Alanson D. Webster

Conesus McMillan 011 Jones Could be 1 or 2 children

Conesus McMillan 012 Infant Jones Son

Conesus McMillan 013 Nancy Jones

Conesus McMillan 014 J. First initial may be N. or D.

Conesus McMillan 015 Marcia Taylor

Conesus McMillan 016 Russel Taylor

Conesus McMillan 017 Clarissa Griswold

Conesus McMillan 018 Clarissa Griswold

Conesus McMillan 019 Betsy Ann Clark

Conesus McMillan 020 George Wells

Conesus McMillan 022 Catharine Buck

Conesus McMillan 024 Possibly a Northrup; a wife of Anson Nor__

Conesus McMillan 025 G. M. N. Possibly a Northrup

Conesus McMillan 026 Ann H. Northrup

Conesus McMillan 027 Foster Foot

Conesus McMillan 027 Deborah Foot
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Conesus McMillan 028 Foster Foot

Conesus McMillan 028 Deborah Foot

Conesus McMillan 029 Emaline Foot

Conesus McMillan 030 Abner Willcox

Conesus McMillan 031 James (II) Willcox

Conesus McMillan 033 Horace (Jr.) Clark

Conesus McMillan 034 Anna Horth

Conesus McMillan 035 Francis Horth

Conesus McMillan 036 Mary Sohby

Conesus McMillan 037 Mary Sohby Stone broken

Conesus McMillan 038 David Soper

Conesus McMillan 039 Sarah Anne Everitt

Conesus McMillan 040 Albert G. Everitt

Conesus McMillan 041 Nathan Fosdick

Conesus McMillan 042 Rocksene Fosdick

Conesus McMillan 043 Alfred Bump

Conesus McMillan 044 Dan'l Bump

Conesus McMillan 044 R. F.

Conesus McMillan 045 Bump Family stone

Conesus McMillan 046 Gertrude M. Bump

Conesus McMillan 047 Benona F. Bump

Conesus McMillan 047 Sarah D. Bump

Conesus McMillan 048 McMillan Family stone

Conesus McMillan 050 McMillan Family stone

Conesus McMillan 051 B. Franklin McMillan

Conesus McMillan 051 Charlotte A. McMillan

Conesus McMillan 051 Charles E. J. McMillan

Conesus McMillan 053 Luna August McMillan

Conesus McMillan 054 David (M.D.) McMillan

Conesus McMillan 055 Alta Henderson McMillan

Conesus McMillan 056 John H. McMillan

Conesus McMillan 057 R. Fulton McMillan

Conesus McMillan 064 Richard Blasdell
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Conesus McMillan 065 Elizabeth Brown Blasdell

Conesus McMillan 066 C. Duard Durkee

Conesus McMillan 067 Simeon Macomber

Conesus McMillan 067 Ann Macomber

Conesus McMillan 067 George Macomber

Conesus McMillan 069 Joanna Wilder

Conesus McMillan 070 Olive Wilder

Conesus McMillan 071 Broken stone; possibly 2 Wilder infants

Conesus McMillan 072 Maria Henderson

Conesus McMillan 073 Joel Gilbert

Conesus McMillan 073 Mariah Henderson

Conesus McMillan 074 Benjamin Griswold

Conesus McMillan 075 Lucy J. Gilbert

Conesus McMillan 076 Hosea Gilbert

Conesus McMillan 077 Hosea Gilbert Inscription detail

Conesus McMillan 078 Father

Conesus McMillan 079 Daniel Clark

Conesus McMillan 080 Mary E. Clark Wilder

Conesus McMillan 080 Charles F. Clark

Conesus McMillan 080 Edwin A. Clark

Conesus McMillan 081 Our Infants

Conesus McMillan 082 Broken stone

Conesus McMillan 083 J. Waterous

Conesus McMillan 084 Samuel Rockafellow

Conesus McMillan 085 Broken stone

Conesus McMillan 086 Lemuel Richardson

Conesus McMillan 087 Stephen Richardson

Conesus McMillan 088 Hiram Richardson

Conesus McMillan 089 Maria Richardson

Conesus McMillan 090 Lemuel B. Richardson

Conesus McMillan 091 William W. Arnold

Conesus McMillan 091 Albert G. Arnold

Conesus McMillan 091 Adeline A. Arnold
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Conesus McMillan 092 Andrew (Capt.) Arnold

Conesus McMillan 092 Ann Henderson Arnold

Conesus McMillan 093 Andrew (Capt.) Arnold

Conesus McMillan 093 Ann Henderson Arnold

Conesus McMillan 094 Jane Frost

Conesus McMillan 095 Richard Blasdell

Conesus McMillan 096 Minerva B. Broken stone

Conesus McMillan 097 Samuel Henderson

Conesus McMillan 098 Eunice Duel

Conesus McMillan 099 Jonathan Duel

Conesus McMillan 100 Molly Sweetland

Conesus McMillan 101 Martha Duel

Conesus McMillan 102 Stone in tree trunk

Conesus McMillan 103 Stone in tree trunk

Conesus McMillan 104 Joshua Gates

Conesus McMillan 105 Henry Holmes

Conesus McMillan 106 Jane Ann Holmes

Conesus McMillan 108 Delight A. Coleman

Conesus McMillan 110 David P. Deniston

Conesus McMillan 111 Sherara May be Shehara; illegible

Conesus McMillan 112 Calista A. Woodruff

Conesus McMillan 113 Calista A. Woodruff

Conesus McMillan 114 Jonathan C. Surname may be Chast or Christ

Conesus McMillan 114 Ann Fellows Surname illegible

Conesus McMillan 115 Huldah Baker

Conesus McMillan 116 Joel West

Conesus McMillan 119 Simeon Macober

Conesus McMillan 119 Ann Macober

Conesus McMillan 119 George Macober

Conesus McMillan 122 McMillan Family stone

Conesus McMillan 124

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0001 Rosamond J. Rider



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0002 Scottsburg Union Cemetery sign and scene

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0004 William C. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0005 Sally W. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0006 Lillian G. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0007 Ida Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0008 Morris Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0009 George Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0010 J. Chandler Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0011 Abigail L. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0012 Phebe S. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0013 Vivian Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0014 Jessie F. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0015 Thomas Walpole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0016 Mabel Walpole Possibly surname Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0017 Marissa Neds__
Possibly Clarissa, with other individual on
stone; 2 wives

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0018 Aaron Washburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0019 Solomon Washburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0020 James H. Washburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0021 Clemons Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0022 Diana

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0023 U. S. Clemons

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0024 Content T.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0026 Phebe S. Hopkins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0027

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0028 Jacob F. Surname partially illegible; Flem__s

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0030 Purchase Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0031 Phebe Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0031 Helen M. Possibly surname Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0032 J. B. Purchase

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0033 Mary

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0034 W. P. Hendershott
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0035 Clara B. Hendershott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0036 Hendershott Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0037 A. F. Brown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0038 S. F. B. Possibly surname Brown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0039 Brown Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0040 Brown First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0041 Gerturde L. Bahr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0043 Kiehle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0044 Edith Belle Kiehle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0045 Albert Melvin Kiehle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0046 Edith Scott Kiehle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0047 James Scott Kiehle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0048 Matthew Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0049 Cynthia B. Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0050 Little Bell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0051 Anna Bell Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0052 Sarah Bean Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0052 Martin Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0053 Martin Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0054 Henry B. Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0055 Arlene Giltner McEwen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0056 Hattie Philhower Giltner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0057 Arthur E. Giltner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0060 Dorthy E. Smith Partially obscured

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0061 Helen Smith Oliver

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0062 Minnie Bonner Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0062 Van Allen Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0063 Vernon C. Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0064 Elizabeth S. Woodruff

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0064 Woodruff Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0065 Woodruff Family stone and Elizabeth S.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0066 Woodruff Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0067 Phillip Woodruff
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0070 William W. Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0070 Jane H. Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0071 Charles Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0071 Libbie Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0072 Frank A. Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0072 Sarah Magee Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0073 Jacob Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0073 Elizabeth Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0074 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0075 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0076 W. W. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0077 J. H. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0078 Charles Y. Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0079 A shield symbol

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0080 M. K. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0081 S. M. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0082 F. A. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0083 C. Y. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0084 H. E. B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0085 Judy A. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0085 Arthur P. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0086 Bean Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0087 Minnie A. Smith Dintruff

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0087 Frank J. Dintruff

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0088 Margaret A. Dintruff

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0089 Albert E. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0090 Bert Y. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0091 B. G. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0092 Illegible; dau.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0093 John F. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0093 Katie Coleman Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0094 Sears First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0095 E. C. Hartson
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0096 John F. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0096 Katie Coleman Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0097 Nathaniel

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0098 Buried stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0099 Buried stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0100 Buried stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0101 Rufus Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0101 Allen Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0102 Ben'g F. Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0103 Harlow Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0104 Nathaniel Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0104 Susan Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0105 Maron F. Cole

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0106 Estella M. Cole McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0108 Janice H. Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0108 William D. Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0109 Arnold Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0109 Alice Polen Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0109 Ann Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0111 Ann Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0112 Arnold Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0112 Alice Polen Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0112 Ann Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0113 Jessie Infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0113 Richard Infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0114 Maud McKechney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0114 Edna Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0115 Anson Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0116 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0117 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0118 Frankie

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0119 Mathew W. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0119 Sarah E. McNinch
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0120 John B. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0121 Stone symbol

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0122 Samuel McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0122 Priscilla McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0123 John B. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0124 James McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0124 Louisa McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0126 Jane McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0127 Irena VanBuskirk Coleman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0128 Irena

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0129 Lucy M. Sherd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0130 Ida Illegible; may end in -lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0131 Sally Steel

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0132 James Steele

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0133 Rachel Griffin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0134 Willard L. Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0135 Willard L. Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0135 Laura M. Hartson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0137 Sally VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0138 Isaac VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0139 Sarah A. Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0140 G. W. First name Gare__

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0141 Catharine Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0142 Clarence E. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0142 Georgia E. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0143 John B. Allen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0143 Ella M. Allen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0144 Elizabeth Allen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0145 Wallace Allen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0147 Melvin M. Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0148 Thomas C. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0149 Sarah H. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0150 Mathew McNinch
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0151 George M. Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0153 James Taylor

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0153 Elizabeth Taylor

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0154 Elmer H. Gardner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0155 Gilbert Probably surname Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0156 Olive Forkell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0157 Kermit R. Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0158 Frances Abbott Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0160 Orrin T. Hubbard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0160 Malvina Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0161 Orrin C. Hubbard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0162 Lydia Ann Hubbard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0163 Sarah Allen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0164 Samuel Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0164 Rosita Burkirk First name may Bonil_

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0165 Arthur Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0166 Lillian B. Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0167 Elwood H. Murray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0168 Emma C. Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0171 Sarah Ayers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0172 Paul Sanburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0172 Joseph Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0173 Paul Sanburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0174 Joseph Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0175 Lany Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0176 Paul Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0176 Lucinda Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0177 Mary J. Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0177 Emmy A. Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0177 Marquis Sanborn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0178 Lucinda Sanburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0179 Glenn Arthur Turner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0180 Inscription -quotation
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0181 George W. Turner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0181 Harriet S. Turner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0182 Mary Putney Turner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0183 George W. Turner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0184 Robert K. Merrills

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0184 Penny A. Merrills

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0185 Susie N. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0185 Frank A. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0186 T. Possibly a cemetery section marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0188 Henry Wels

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0189 Adelbert Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0189 Mary A. Adelbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0190 Elmer Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0191 Paul Sanburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0192 My Father and Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0194 Wealthy Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0196 Isaac VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0197 Mary Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0198 Zachariah V. Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0199 M. Dickerson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0202 Amy Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0203 Van Buskirk First name possibly John

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0204 Daniel (Capt.) Shays

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0205 Henry W. Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0206 Isaac VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0207 Mary Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0208 Zachariah V. Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0209 M. Dickerson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0210 Van Buskirk First name possibly John

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0210 Amy Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0211 Farley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0212 Amy Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0213 Daniel (Capt.) Shay
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0214 Daniel (Capt.) Shays Sign

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0215 Jane McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0216 Elizabeth Hubbard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0217 Isaac VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0218 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0220 Nathaniel Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0221 Coller First name illegible; __chacy

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0222 Maryan Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0223 Infant Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0224 Joseph Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0228 Margaret Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0229 Lewis Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0231 Elizabeth Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0232 Casey Son

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0233 Adeline Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0234 Rancehann N. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0234 Adaline C. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0234 Nicholas S. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0234 Elizabeth Gray Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0235 Rancehann N. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0235 Adaline C. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0236 Alexander N. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0237 Arthur G. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0238 Nicholas S. Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0238 Elizabeth Gray Pickle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0239 Elizabeth Hubbard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0240 Buskirk Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0241 Christiana VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0242 Jerome C. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0243 Sarah C. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0245 Jacob Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0245 Lydia Tubs Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0246 Jacob Coller
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0247 Lydia Tubs

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0248 L. C.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0249 Zebulon Tubs

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0250 Cra__ Illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0251 Whorter First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0251 Whorter First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0252 Whorter First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0252 Hannah Whorter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0256 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0257 Illegible; possibly wife

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0258 Patience Steel Carter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0259 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0260 Sally Steel Annis Possibly Ayres

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0261 Morris Darue

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0262 Wm. H. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0263 Wm. H. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0264 Andrew J. Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0265 Partial broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0266 George

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0267 William

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0268 Lucy

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0269 Catharine Craig

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0270 Andrew Craig

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0271 Illegible; possibly initials T. J.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0274 Mary Bailey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0275 Mary Ann Bailey Dau. Of Thomas and Mary Bailey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0278 Thomas Bailey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0279 Sarah Bailey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0280 Phebe Bailey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0281 Wm. Wright

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0282 Manson S. Hopkins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0283 Adalade Hopkins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0284 __udolpha Crippen
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0285 Deborah Taylor Middle name __aried

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0287 Coller d. 10/1823 First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0288 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0289 Jesse Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0290 _aperien _ Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0291 Thomas Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0292 Thomas Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0293 John McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0294 Charity McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0295 E. Blanking

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0296 Clark Carnes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0297 Lotte. Illegible; N.S.L.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0298 Flora Cadwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0299 Eleazer Cadwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0300 Wm. Carnes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0302 H. Hosmer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0303 T. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0304 Mary J. Hyland

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0305 John Hylands

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0306 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0307 Axel Possibly Axol

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0308 d. 8/27/1859 Broken stone; aged 43 yrs.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0309 William H. Prior

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0310 Henr_

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0310 Ruth H. Viber Booher Also 2 broken stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0312 John Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0312 Phoebe C. Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0312 Nancy Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0313 Nancy Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0314 John Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0315 Phebe C. Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0316 __nnett _earld

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0317 John Long
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0317 Elizabeth Bean Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0319 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0320 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0321 Susan Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0322 Ann Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0323 Elizabeth M. Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0324 Broken stone; aged 72 yrs.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0325 Emilda Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0326 Mable E. Sterner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0327 Infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0328 Henry M. Bean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0329 Susan S. Surname illegible; his wife

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0330 Bean Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0331 Mary E. Purdy

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0332 Mabl_ E.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0333 Mabel E. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0333 Harold E. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0335 Martha McVicar

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0336 Jehiel Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0337 Electa Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0338 Mary Ann Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0338 Maryett Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0338 Mary Y. Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0338 Anna E. Guldner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0339 G - cemetery marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0340 McKay possibly infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0341 Broken stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0343 Nelson G. Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0344 Lizzie Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0345 Matilda Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0346 Jacob Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0346 Adeline M. Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0347 Jacob Coller
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0347 Adeline M. Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0348 Mother possibly Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0349 Father possibly Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0350 Willie Havens 1888-1891

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0351 Edward E. Havens 1865-1927

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0351 Susan Havens 1868-1926

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0352 Nancy S. Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0352 Jacob Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0353 Nancy S. Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0353 Jacob Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0354 Jacob Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0356 Mary _arson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0357 Francis Armstrong

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0358 Francis Armstrong

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0359 Ruth Armstrong

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0359 Helen M. Armstrong McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0360 Susan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0361 Francis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0362 Ruth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0363 Helen M.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0365 Nelson C. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0366 Nelson N. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0366 Alta Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0367 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0368 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0369 Nelson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0370 William J. Boyd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0370 Gerald Boyd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0370 Gladys A. Boyd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0371 Mordecai McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0371 Emaline McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0372 Partially illegible; _iam A. __ &  _bbie __

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0373 Mordecai McKay



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0373 Emaline McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0374 Buried stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0376 Natalie A. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0377 Sarah Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0377 William Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0378 Harlon R. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0378 Helen M. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0379 Kenneth M. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0380 Andrew Logan Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0380 Georgiana Sandford Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0381 John Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0381 Addie Logan Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0382 John Sandford Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0382 Virginia Thompson Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0383 Philip Frank Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0383 Jane Ladd Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0384 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0385 William Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0386 Phebe Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0387 __man W. Scott First name possibly Heman or Roman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0389 Wanda F. Bacon

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0389 Walter E. Bacon

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0390 Eugene A. Tyson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0391 J. Scott Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0392 James Scott Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0392 Jane Galbraith Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0393 Frank Hayes Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0394 Samuel B. Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0395 Shutt Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0396 Mary Elizabeth Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0397 Elizabeth Alger Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0398 Edwin E. Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0399 Brother



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0400 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0401 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0402 Isaac H. Thomas

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0402 Salinda G. Thomas

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0402 Willie P. M. Thomas

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0403 Minerva R. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0403 Marion S. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0404 Bert E. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0404 Belle T. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0406 Harold Henry Clapp

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0407 Anna Louise Alberger Clapp

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0408 Almira Gilman Alberger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0409 Jane Galbraith Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0410 James Scott Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0411 Anna Galbraith Gilman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0412 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0413 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0414 George M. Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0414 Laura A. Jerome Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0415 George

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0416 Clapp Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0417 Eleanor Little Clapp

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0418 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0419 John W. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0419 Jessica L. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0419 Lena M. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0420 John W. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0420 Jessica L. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0420 Lena M. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0421 Margie Lynch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0421 Chris Lynch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0421 Lefty Lynch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0422 Kristopher M. Vagg



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0423 Lois E. Koagel

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0424 Francis X. Yager

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0425 Marion Yager

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0426 Nicole D. Pries

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0427 James A. Culbertson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0427 Linda J. Culbertson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0428 James W. Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0429 B. J. Watson Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0430 Mary Mitchell Gregory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0431 Gertrude W. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0431 Francis B. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0432 Joyce May Barber Savino

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0433 Joseph P. Savino

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0434 Lyman E. Morey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0434 Mary Ann Morey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0435 James W. Watson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0436 Lucille H. Koester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0436 Gordon W. Koester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0437 Nancy H. Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0438 Leonard H. Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0438 Sarah M. Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0439 Samuel V. Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0440 Mary Lee Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0441 Anthony J. Ciranni

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0441 Shirley Jo Ciranni

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0442 Lester Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0444 Erma M. Getman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0444 Alfred D. Getman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0445 Harold D. Burley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0445 Rose Marie Leonardo Burley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0446 Joseph M. Yantachka

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0446 Anna Yantachka

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0447 Stewart H. Anderson



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0447 Patricia R. Anderson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0448 Dolores M. Hassinger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0449 Charles E. Dieter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0449 Beatrice M. Dieter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0450 Richard M. "Larry" Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0450 Mary Lou Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0452 Gerald S. Barden

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0452 Helen Lou Swanson Barden

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0453 Marian H. Sterner Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0454 Kenneth G. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0455 Kenneth G. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0455 Marian H. Sterner Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0456 Jeffery J. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0456 Bonnie Guy Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0456 Carl H. __ Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0457 Thomas F. Cooper

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0457 Mary C. Cooper

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0457 Fred F. Cooper

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0461 Sally Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0462 Emory C. Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0462 Ella M. Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0463 Robert N. Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0463 Virginia M. Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0464 John B. Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0464 Beverly J. Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0465 John J. Kruchten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0465 Elizabeth Kruchten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0466 Bruce G. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0467 Harland W. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0467 Beatrice K. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0468 Otto K. Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0468 Lucille Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0469 Charles H. VanBuskirk



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0469 Florence J. VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0470 Francis C. VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0470 Gladys H. VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0471 Eugene F. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0471 Irene A. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0472 Robert C. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0472 Evelyn M. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0473 Myrtle M. Wolfe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0473 Stephen M. Wolfe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0474 Leonard F. Macartney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0474 Brenda M. Macartney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0475 Murray M. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0475 Iva M. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0476 Beulah G. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0476 Oscar E. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0476 Doris E. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0477 Beulah G. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0478 Beulah G. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0478 Oscar E. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0478 Doris E. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0479 Doris E. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0480 Bruce N. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0480 Nellie F. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0480 Robert E. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0480 Nellie R. Barnett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0480 Barnett Son

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0481 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0482 Mabel C. Wenner Hanes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0483 Dorothy Mae Mann

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0484 Archie D. Burger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0484 Blanche E. Burger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0485 Harry N. Rowe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0485 Ella S. Rowe



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0486 Nelson E. Rowe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0487 Ernest L. Rowe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0488 William H. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0488 Margaret J. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0489 George W. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0489 Mary E. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0490 Wester Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0491 Harold J. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0491 Evelyn K. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0492 Arthur C. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0492 Dorothy I. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0493 Hibbert R. Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0494 Charles F. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0495 R - cemetery marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0496 William H. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0496 Ella M. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0497 Buck Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0498 Edward A. Buck

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0499 Annie __eigert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0500 Chauncey L. Warrington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0500 Carrie G. Warrington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0500 Baby Warrington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0501 Ira W. Orr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0502 Elmont Orr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0502 Esther Orr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0502 Ira Orr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0502 Robert Grubb

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0502 Esther Grubb

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0502 Diane Grubb

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0503 Diane Sherry Grubb

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0504 Harold Rector

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0504 Theda Rector

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0504 Jennie Rector



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0505 Fred D. Spencer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0505 Hazel M. Spencer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0506 Mary Hogan Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0506 Charles Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0506 James Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0507 John F. Martin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0507 Caroline D. Martin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0508 Robert E. Close

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0509 Dennis J. Levan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0509 Lisa R. Levan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0510 Philip D. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0512 Gideon Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0513 Detail of stone - ivy image

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0514 John Jennings

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0514 Mary M. Frost Jennings

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0515 Mary C. Rowe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0516 Mary A. Clark

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0516 Charles A. Clark

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0517 Glenn Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0518 Blanch M. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0518 Nathan S. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0519 Kenneth E. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0519 Thelma A. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0520 Glenn F. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0521 S. Ross Miller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0521 Grace E. Wester Miller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0522 Howard C. Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0523 Anna E. Miller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0524 Heman A. Miller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0525 Jessie Hoes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0525 Fay D. Hoes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0526 Helen L. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0526 Richard J. Lown



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0527 John H. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0527 Clara D. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0528 John H. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0528 Clara D. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0529 Wm. Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0529 Lucy Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0530 Darius Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0531 Mary L. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0532 David Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0533 Mary G. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0534 Mary Etta Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0535 Melissa M. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0536 Raymond E. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0537 John O.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0538 Lillie A.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0539 Morris / Rowe Family stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0540 Elsie M.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0541 William J. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0541 Mary E. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0542 Herman S. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0543 Charles A. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0544 Morgan Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0544 Mary Elizabeth Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0545 Morgan Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0546 Morgan Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0546 Mary Elizabeth Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0547 Alice E. Parker Thomas

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0548 Nettie Thomas

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0549 John B. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0550 Amy Wambold Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0551 David R. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0552 Earl W. Lown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0552 Grace E. Lown



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0553 Louis G. Larouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0553 Alice M. Larouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0553 Ruth C. Larouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0553 Alice L. Larouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0554 Alice Larouette Lunz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0554 Raymond J. Lunz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0555 Raymond E. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0558 Cemetery marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0559 Jeanette Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0560 Maginley Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0561 Thomas J.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0562 May A.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0563 Harry Willard Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0564 Judy Lee Turner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0565 Mildred J. Cork

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0565 Harold Lee Cork

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0566 Leland S. Cork

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0568 Whitman First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0569 Polly Whitman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0570 Mary E. May Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0571 Mary E. May Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0572 Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0573 Mary E. Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0574 Charles Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0574 Louise Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0574 Hattie E. Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0575 Hattie E. Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0576 Harriet

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0577 Edward

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0578 Gordon Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0578 Corinne Stuart Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0579 Shirley Cork Dale

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0580 Elwyn J. Dale



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0581 Alberta E. Dale

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0582 Dorothy Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0583 Stanley Chittenden

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0584 Martin M. Halbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0585 Jessica Shirley Gere

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0587 George F. Beggs

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0587 Edna E. Beggs

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0588 James E. Beggs

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0589 Edward E. Wambold

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0589 Alida P. Roberts Wambold

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0589 Ruby A. Wambold

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0590 Annie Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0591 Alonzo Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0592 Abigail Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0593 Hawley First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0593 Mart__ Hawley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0594 Geo. Robbins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0594 Clarinda Robbins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0595 Wilson Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0595 Mary A. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0596 Willard H. Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0596 Luella Fretts Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0597 Edward Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0598 Elias W. Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0599 Lucy Johnson Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0600 Lee Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0601 Mary N. Wilhelm

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0603 Betsey Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0604 Lana

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0605 Morrell First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0605 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0606 Josiah Fretts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0606 Fretts First name illegible



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0607 Minnie A. Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0607 Elmer C. Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0608 Sadie Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0608 Wiley Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0609 Ruth Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0609 May B. Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0609 Alonzo C. Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0610 Ruth Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0610 May B. Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0610 Alonzo C. Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0611 Clarence Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0612 Loell Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0612 Edith Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0613 Cheney W. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0613 __ May Struble First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0614 John C. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0614 Annie Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0614 Alonzo T. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0615 Josephine R. Wolff

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0615 Henry A. Wolff

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0616 Samuel Sanderson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0616 Harriett Sanderson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0617 Vangie A. Redance

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0619 Roy Bennett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0619 Fern I. Bennett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0620 Leon R. Bennett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0621 Joseph Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0622 Christine Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0623 Stapley Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0624 Amanda M. Peckham Stapley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0625 William H. Stapley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0626 Grant W. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0626 Sarah B. Masten
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0626 Audria M. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0627 M. Dorcas Baker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0627 Fred N. Baker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0628 Gertrude Baker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0629 Fred N. Baker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0630 Willis B. Palliser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0630 Bertha E. Palliser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0631 Ronald W. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0631 Charles J. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0631 Helen J. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0632 Charles J. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0632 Helen J. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0633 Fred S. (Sr.) McDowell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0633 Alice Mefford McDowell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0634 Delano L. VanDorn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0634 Jennie E. VanDorn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0635 Estella Newton Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0636 G. Austin Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0637 Gerald A. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0637 Frances I. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0637 William T. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0637 Richard E. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0638 Edward L. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0638 Joanne Kinney Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0640 Charles H. Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0640 Elizabeth M. Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0641 George Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0642 George Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0642 Charles (Jr.) Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0643 Charles H. Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0644 George Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0644 Charles (Jr.) Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0645 Ernest Mefford
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0646 Ursula Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0646 George Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0647 Ursula Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0648 George Morrell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0649 Rose M. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0649 Lawrence G. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0650 Cameron A. Rose

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0651 Margaret E. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0652 Iva M. Stremovihtg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0653 Everett "Bill" Stremovihtg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0654 Ruth Margueriet Chappell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0655 Isabelle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0657 John E. Miler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0658 Martha Morrison Surname possibly Miller or Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0659 William E. Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0660 Edith M. Miller Possibly surname Harris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0661 Miller / Harris Famiil stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0662 Joseph R. Kidd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0662 Florence A. Kidd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0663 Hazel P. Kidd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0664 Lester G. Kidd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0664 Jessie May Kidd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0665 Decorative marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0666 Edith S. Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0667 Nellis V. Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0668 George H. Stremovihtg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0669 Rose M. Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0670 Nellie Howard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0672 William D. Rickard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0672 Sarah E. Swarts Rickard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0673 Fred C. LaRouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0673 Sophie C. LaRouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0674 Lewis A. McNinch
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0674 Adella Werster McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0675 Alfred L. (Jr.) Francis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0675 Alfred L. (Sr.) Francis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0675 Barbara J. Francis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0677 Morris W. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0678 Flora H. Hamsher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0678 Charles A. Hamsher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0679 Clifford C. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0679 Edith M. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0679 Marilynn E. Rider Possibly surname Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0680 Lockwood Snyder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0680 Emma J. Snyder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0681 Alice E. French

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0682 __ E. French First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0682 Clarence E. French

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0683 Edith E. Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0684 Charles Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0685 Noathy E. Francis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0686 Jack F. Tarbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0688 Swarts Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0689 Charles H. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0690 Addie M. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0691 Lloyd D. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0692 Iva Thompson Bradley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0693 Fred Bradley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0694 Ruth W. Wagner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0694 Blanche E. Wagner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0694 Scott W. Wagner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0695 Florence E. Mahany

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0695 Harry J. Mahany

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0696 Donald Dick Acker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0698 H. Minerva Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0699 John Swarts
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0700 Jacob G. Wagner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0700 Susan E. Wagner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0701 Cora E. Wagner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0702 William J. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0702 Nellie J. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0703 William H. Dodds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0703 Jennie McCauley Dodds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0704 Elizabeth J. Erwin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0704 Andrew Erwin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0705 Harold F. Erwin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0706 Andrew G. (Jr.) Erwin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0707 Fred G. Havens

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0708 Sarah J. Havens

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0709 W. C. Havens

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0710 Fred Tarbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0711 Hazel A. Tarbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0712 Mildred K. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0713 Jessie M. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0714 Wesley J. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0715 John

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0716 Crane Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0717 Carrie

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0718 Donald M. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0718 Beryl J. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0719 Ruth L. Richmond Russell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0720 Elizabeth M. Dodds Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0721 Austin F. Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0721 Robert A. Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0722 George W. Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0723 Roxy Gamble Richmond

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0724 Jay W. Slack

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0725 Frances M. Slack

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0725 George A. Slack
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 0726 Swarts Family stone and scene

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0727 Infant sons

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0728 Swarts Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0729 Reuben Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0730 Magee Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0731 J. Ferris Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0732 Hugh Watson Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0733 Victoria English May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0734 Sidney L. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0735 Reed R. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0736 Edna A. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0737 Donald R. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0737 Ida E. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0738 Lulu Jacobs May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0738 Will R. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0740 Clarence L. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0741 Harlon J. Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0742 Elizabeth L. Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0742 Katherine B. Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0743 Margaret Ann Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0744 Nelson Swartz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0745 Mary Elanor Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0746 Georgette Ferris Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0747 John Hampden Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0748 Georgia Mae Meyer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0749 Glenn Eldred Meyer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0750 Jennie H. Meyer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0751 Ruth Margueriet Chappell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0752 Margaret Meyer Seeley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0753 Martha B. Parry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0753 John W. Parry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0753 Emma J. Parry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0754 Margaret M. Tweed



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0754 John W. Tweed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0755 Harry B. Lent

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0755 Mary M. Old Lent

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0755 Lillie A. Old Lent

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0756 Mary M. Lent

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0757 Lillie A. Lent

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0758 Marry B. Lent

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0759 William Dodds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0759 Isabella Fleck Dodds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0760 Clara Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0761 William Dodds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0761 Isabella Fleck Dodds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0762 Leonard T. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0762 Jennie L. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0762 Rhoma Rae Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0762 Bonnie Johnston Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0763 James R. Maginley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0764 Maginley Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0765 Harriet Wambold Maginley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0766 Paul W. Maginley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0767 Alice M. Maginley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0767 Claire F. Maginley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0769 Archie P. Giltner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0770 Archie P. Giltner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0771 Gracia Trescott Giltner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0772 Will May Trescott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0772 Lulu Grace Morrell Trescott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0772 Alberta B. Giltner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0773 John Stremovihtg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0774 Reed M. Stremovihtg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0774 Rotha M. Stremovihtg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0775 Herbert F. Chapin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0776 Rosa M. Chapin



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0777 Lavern E. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0777 Onnolee B. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0778 Jerry E. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0778 Martha A. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0779 Everett F. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0782 Norma M. Leathers Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0782 Earl S. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0783 George A. "Buddy" (Jr.) Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0784 Beatrice H. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0784 Samuel S. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0785 Rosamond J. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0785 Harold S. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0786 Carrie Pearce

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0787 Robert H. Pearce

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0787 Rosamond F. Stanford Pearce

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0788 C. Mae Cooper

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0789 J. Belle Lawton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0789 Charles A. Lawton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0790 Oliver O. Lawton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0791 Elizabeth V. Lawton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0792 Samuel Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0793 Georgiana

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0795 George A. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0795 Phoebe Sawdey Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0796 Elsie Morrison Brown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0797 Annie S. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0797 William M. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0798 Lester B. Landon

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0798 Emma Johnson Landon

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0799 Emma

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0800 Mary E. Denton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0801 Paul L. Coffey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0802 George Pifer



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0802 Delilah Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0802 Agnes Pifer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0805 Anna Morrison Bounds

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0806 Agnes E. Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0807 Charles C. Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0808 Harriet Dunn Krisher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0809 George J. Whiteman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0809 Elizabeth Whiteman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0810 Weldon Monroe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0811 Horace Monroe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0812 Kittie Coller Monroe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0813 Maude VB. Foote

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0814 John VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0814 Carrie Pifer VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0815 Addie Pifer Martino

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0816 Heman G. Klinetop

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0816 Addie Klinetop

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0817 Clarence A. Blekkenk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0817 Arda L. Blekkenk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0819 William L. Snyder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0820 Lois E. Snyder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0821 Frank Macartney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0822 Sarah A. Macartney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0823 Basmo M. Coe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0823 Onolee Florence Coe

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0824 Wreatha M. McAllister

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0824 Rita V. McAllister

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0825 Mary Barber Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0826 George W. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0827 Jacob Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0827 Mary Parsons Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0828 Fred Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0830 John H. Putney



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0830 Gladys I. Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0831 Putney Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0832 Aris Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0833 Anna Dunn Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0834 William A. Bill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0835 Clarence W. Bill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0835 Ruth P. Bill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0836 Minnie F. Bill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0837 Mina L. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0837 Clyde S. Wallace

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0838 Arthur J. Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0839 Jennie Shutt Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0840 John C. Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0841 A. J. Alger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0842 Francis M. Sutton Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0843 George P. (Jr.) Day

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0843 Luella A. Day

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0845 Jacob Slaight

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0846 Caroline P. Slaight

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0847 Henry K. Slaight

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0848 Slaight Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0849 Denton Ayers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0849 Nancy Ayers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0850 Amos V. Ayers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0850 Warren O. Ayers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0850 Louisa M. Ayers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0850 Jennie A. Jennings

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0851 Warren

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0852 Louisa

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0853 Marie Alger Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0854 Martha J. Campbell Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0855 Amariah J. Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0856 John H. Shutt



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0856 Mary C. Hoffman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0858 Elroy C. Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0859 W. Donald Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0859 Marjorie Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0860 Wm. R. Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0861 Cora Wilber Casterline May be Cora Casterine Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0862 Wilber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0863 Robert A. Steger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0864 Margaret A. Neill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0865 Daniel Stuart Neill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0865 Nellie McFetridge Neill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0866 Cranmer Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0867 Ralph J. Cranmer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0868 Onnolee McNinch Cranmer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0869 William P. Manion

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0869 Maude Dimmick Manion

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0869 Willie J. Manion

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0870 Maude Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0871 Roberts Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0872 Jesse Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0873 Mary Wilbur Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0874 Roberts Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0875 Ewd. L. McFetridge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0876 M. Melissa Keihle McFetridge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0877 Archibald Craig McFetridge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0878 Florence Olmstead McFetridge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0879 Dora Scribner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0880 Edward C. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0880 Jane C. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0881 Rent. Cranmer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0882 Elias Keihle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0882 Martha J. Cranmer Keihle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0883 Frank Dodd



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0885 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0886 John W.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0887 Susanna __nnington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0888 Wm. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0889 Anna B. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0890 William Henry Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0891 Edward M. Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0892 Jane McFetridge Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0893 John Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0894 Logan Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0895 James A. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0896 Lorraine Hettrick Dantz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0898 Johnstone Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0899 Edward V.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0900 Martha M.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0901 Theresa

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0902 Mary Johnston Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0902 George Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0904 Bessie Srname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0906 Byrd E. St. John

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0907 Byrd E. St. John

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0909 Arghy F. Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0909 Jennie C. Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0910 Major M. Shepard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0910 Jennie S. Shepard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0911 DAR marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0912 Alice G. Whiteman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0912 Milton S. Whiteman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0913 DAR marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0914 Richard E. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0914 Lusina I. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0916 Luella E. Joy

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0916 Francis M. Joy



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0917 Victor A. Schubmehl

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0917 Estella A. Coletrane Schubmehl

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0918 Victor L. Schubmehl With cross

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0919 Sabrina

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0920 Isaac C. Dimmick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0921 Isaac C. Dimmick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0921 Sabrina Peckham Dimmick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0921 Edith Dimmick Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0922 Alice C. Schuyler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0922 John H. Schuyler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0923 Virginia C. Schuyler Wiard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0924 Virginia S. Wiard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0925 Richard V. Schuyler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0925 Ruth B. Schuyler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0926 S. Keith Chamberlain

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0926 Elizabeth B. Chamberlain

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0927 Long First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0927 Maxine R. Long

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0928 Gordon Charles (Jr.) Marble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0929 Addison Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0929 Ursula Stuart Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0930 Addison Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0930 Ursula Stuart Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0931 Robert Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0931 Carolyn Denton Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0932 L. Onnolee Fanchar

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0932 Ward B. Fanchar

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0933 William L. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0933 Effie A. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0934 Mary J. Wambold

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0934 H. Jay Wambold

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0935 Kathleen D. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0935 Lavern S. Crane



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0936 Walter G. Tucker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0936 Isabella C. Tucker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0937 Kenneth K. Carpenter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0937 Lavina B. Carpenter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0938 Kenneth K. Carpenter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0940 Phyllis Arlene Moyer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0940 Nellie Maude Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0941 Richard J. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0942 Theodore L. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0943 William N. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0943 Beatrice H. Swarts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0944 Eleanor Wambold

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0945 Andrew W. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0945 Dorothy E. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0946 Gordon L. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0946 __neeta A. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0947 Roger C. Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0948 Rosalyn A. Carney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0948 Darwin B. Carney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0948 Roger B. Carney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0950 Andrew F. Shull

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0950 Ruth E. Shull

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0951 Milton E. Pragle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0951 Alice I. Pragle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0952 Arlene D. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0952 Lillian O. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0952 Herman C. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0953 James Charles Shannon

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0954 George T. Bowles

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0955 Leo A. Shaver

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0955 Thelma C. Shaver

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0956 Frank M. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0956 Charlotte B. Thompson



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0957 Baby Alllen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0958 Chauncey H. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0959 Leo A. Shaver

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0960 Sutterlin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0961 William Sutterlin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0961 Jennie Johnson Sutterlin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0962 C. __ Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0962 Eva Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0963 Donald H. Reiss

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0963 Betty L. Reiss

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0964 Emma W. Austen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0964 Elton C. Austen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0965 William J. Sheppard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0965 Mary W. Sheppard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0966 James W. Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0966 Jennie Kiefer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0967 George S. Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0967 Neva M. Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0968 George T. Bowles

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0968 Norma G. Bowles

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0969 James D. Halpenny

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0969 Gertrude M. Halpenny

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0970 Bruce E. Halpenny

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0970 Maude E. Halpenny

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0971 Bernice Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0971 Lavern L. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0973 Amanda Lynn Bingham

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0974 Thomas E. (Jr.) Jenkins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0975 Thomas E. Jenkins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0976 Hazel V. Jenkins

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0977 William H. Rader

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0977 Caroline M. Rader

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0978 Burt M. Hagle



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0978 Alice L. Hagle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0979 Susie L. Jamison Rowley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0980 Harvey E. Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0980 Mary K. Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0981 Catherine Perovich

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0981 Charles Perovich

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0982 "Al" Prame

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0982 "Dot" Prame

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0983 Carolynne Partridge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0984 E. Bruce Daley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0984 Joyce M. Daley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0985 Robert J. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0985 Ruth P. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0987 Samantha Lynn Bates

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0988 Michael Bryan Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0989 Clyde R. Mastin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0989 Margaret Mastin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0990 Olga M. Morgan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0990 Robert J. Morgan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0991 Harold R. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0991 Ella D. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0992 Robert J. Sahrle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0992 Laura M. Sahrle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0993 Ross A. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0993 Mary L. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0994 Steven Paul Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0995 Warren P. Johnston

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0995 Virginia M. Johnston

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0997 Roy J. Lehr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0997 Kathleen F. Lehr

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0998 Carl R. Redance

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0998 Janette P. Redance

Conesus Scottsburg Union 0999 Wanda Redance



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1000 David A. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1001 James W. Watson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1002 Carl H. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1002 Lois W. Wester

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1003 Robert E. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1004 Gladys R. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1005 Charles M. Moore

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1005 Virginia M. Moore

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1006 Gordon W. Hughes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1006 Vera L. Hughes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1006 Lester G. Hughes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1008 Elizabeth Kruchten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1009 Marvin Ray Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1010 Marvin R. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1010 Mildred M. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1012 Clarence A. Kornbau

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1012 Constance H. Kornbau

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1013 Harlan A. Trescott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1013 Hazel P. Trescott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1014 Ruth E. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1014 Harry M. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1015 Lela B. Colburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1015 Charles H. Colburn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1016 Louis S. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1017 Kenneth S. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1017 Alberta Wicks Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1018 Son

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1020 James E. Byroads

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1021 Leon Arthur Ball

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1022 Daniel B. Banker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1022 Alice I. Banker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1023 Lowell R. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1023 Mary L. Struble



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1024 H. Francis Schuster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1024 Margaret Schuster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1025 Mae E. Richards

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1025 J. Merle Richards

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1026 Esther G. Hettrick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1026 Howard H. Hettrick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1027 Carolyn M. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1027 F. Irving Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1028 Harry G. Wicks

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1028 Beverly Diehl Wicks

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1029 Harry D. Wicks

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1030 Sally M. Kurtz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1030 Frank L. Kurtz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1032 Henry J. Forkell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1032 Dorothy M. Forkell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1033 Earl G. George

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1033 Doris B. George

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1034 Ronald B. Harry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1034 Lena V. Harry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1035 Howard J. Wilcox

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1035 Gladys G. Wilcox

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1036 Howard Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1036 Onolee Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1036 Weldon Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1037 William Bendzus

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1037 Bessie Bendzus

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1037 William Bendzus

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1039 Richard D. Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1040 Charles E. (II) Hindle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1040 Jo Ann Hindle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1040 Charles E. (III) Hindle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1041 Robert D. Hamsher

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1041 Viola J. Hamsher



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1042 Frances M. Feathers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1042 James M. Feathers

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1043 H (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1044 My Dog Twerp

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1045 Richard D. Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1046 C (Cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1047 F, C (cemetery markers)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1048 Kimberly Jean Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1048 David Stanley Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1049 Kimberly Jean Caldwell Also scene of stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1050 Stanley Kennedy Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1050 Elizabeth Smith Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1051 David Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1051 Grace K. Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1052 Baby Jim Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1053 John M. McCarthy

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1053 Ethel A. McCarthy

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1054 William Fraser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1054 Catherine S. Fraser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1055 Roy W. Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1055 Mary E. Smith

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1056 Eva F. Baker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1056 Cy H. Baker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1057 McD (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1058 Erwin L. McDowell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1058 Ada M. McDowell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1059 McD (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1060 David M. Caldwell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1061 B (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1063 David Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1063 Anna Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1064 June E. Labell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1065 Erwin L. McDowell



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1065 Ada M. McDowell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1066 William R. Cady

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1067 V. Cady First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1068 Effie Wells

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1068 Leonard Wells

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1068 Charlotte Wells

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1069 Raymond A. Prince

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1070 Anna R. Prince

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1071 Lillian E. Johnston

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1071 Roy L. Johnston

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1073 Lawrence Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1073 Ethel Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1074 Robert L. Binder

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1075 Llewellyn L. Day

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1075 Dorothy M. Day

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1075 James E. Day

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1076 Alice B. Kreiley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1077 B, H (cemetery markers)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1078 Dorothy G. Bovee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1079 Donald V. (Jr.) Harvey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1079 Sherri A. Harvey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1079 Joyce M. Harvey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1080 Bruce A. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1080 Eloise R. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1081 Albert Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1081 Ethel Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1082 B, D, H (cemetery markers)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1083 B, D (cemetery markers)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1085 Jayne Marie Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1086 Richard H. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1086 Nita O. Gilbert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1087 Paul C. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1087 Evelyn M. Rider



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1088 Veronica Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1088 Gerald G. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1089 Marjorie B. Rutledge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1090 Susan I. or J. Rutledge

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1091 Bovee / Harvey Family stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1092 Mary A. Bovee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1092 Victor D. Bovee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1092 Dorothy G. Bovee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1093 Eugene Ingram

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1093 Darlene Ingram

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1093 Ruth T. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1093 Leon N. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1094 Eugene Ingram

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1094 Darlene Ingram

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1095 Ruth T. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1095 Leon N. Davis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1097 Vivian C. Bendzus

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1097 Martin C. Bendzus

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1098 Carl F. Fontaine

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1098 Maybelle A. Fontaine

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1099 George A. Cornish Also C cemetery marker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1100 Theodore J. Cornish

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1100 Norma R. Cornish

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1101 Christopher Sayre Stockton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1102 Charlie B. R. Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1102 Freda Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1103 Roy H. Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1103 Thelma S. Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1104 Joe Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1104 Alta M. Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1104 Sharon A. Hainsworth

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1106 Steven R. Wilcox

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1107 Michael J. Izworski
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1108 Victor E. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1108 Rae O. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1109 Victor E. Struble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1113 George W. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1115 Mary E. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1115 Charley F. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1116 Mary E. VanBuskirk Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1117 Andrew S. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1118 VanAllen Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1119 Charley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1120 Lucious W.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1121 Dorylon Purchase

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1121 Elizabeth C. Purchase

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1122 Wm. Carnes On Acker stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1122 Pheba Carnes Acker On Acker stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1124 F. P. (Dr.) Harrison And Family

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1126 John VanAllen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1126 Mary MacAllaster VanAllen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1126 Mary Jane VanSickel

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1126 Sarah Anne VanAllen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1127 Top of photo #1126

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1128 VanAllen

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1129 Shutt Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1130 Callia VanAllen Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1131 Samuel M. Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1133 Phebe A. May

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1134 Eva C. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1135 Van Allen Hill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1136 Virginia C. Hill Warwick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1137 Hill Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1138 Frances Helen Hill

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1139 Sigel M. Harrington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1139 Clara R. Harrington
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1140 Sigel M. Harrington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1140 Clara R. Harrington

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1141 Reuben Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1142 Lacy Hammond Shaffer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1143 Wm. Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1144 Possibly Charles; no surname

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1145 Dimis

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1146 Charley Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1146 Dimis A. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1147 Charley Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1147 Dimis A. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1148 Charley Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1148 Dimis A. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1149 P. H. Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1149 Martha Cary Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1150 Charley Conklin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1151 Elizabeth Magee Also scene

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1152 Clemons / Morris Family stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1153 Charlie Carter

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1154 Azuba Thomas

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1155 Elizabeth Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1156 Ella A. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1157 Hugh T. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1158 Hugh Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1159 Hugh T.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1160 Emma A.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1162 Estella A. Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1163 Magee Dau.; illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1164 Susan Hyland

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1165 Nancy A. Hyland

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1166 Juli A. Havens

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1168 William C. Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1169 Lillian G. Morris
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1170 Ida Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1171 Broken stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1172 Morris Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1173 George Morris

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1174 Tree stump

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1176 Merle L. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1176 Bessie O. Hurlburt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1177 Infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1178 Mary E. Shafer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1179 Elizabeth S. Shafer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1180 Jonas Shafer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1180 Julia A. Shafer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1181 Ivan J. Dale

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1182 Gordon H. Dale

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1183 Bertha H. Dale

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1184 Nathan C. Dale

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1185 Blanche J.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1186 Lillie Miller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1187 George W. Miller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1188 Catherine M. Jerome

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1189 Fred Jerome

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1191 Stanley W. McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1193 Herman F. Sterner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1193 Leona E. Sterner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1194 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1195 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1196 George Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1196 Sarah E. Green Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1197 Sarah E. Green Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1198 George Mefford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1199 Henry Mitchell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1200 Mary Mitchell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1201 Mother
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1202 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1203 Dorothy A. McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1203 Stanley W. McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1204 Olney Drew

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1205 Humphrey Drew

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1206 Seymour Drew

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1207 Henry E. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1207 Hattie B. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1208 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1209 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1210 Cleland Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1211 Jennie Mitchell Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1211 George H. Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1213 Sewell Brown

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1214 Sewell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1215 Ethel P. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1216 Otis O. McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1217 Olive D. McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1218 George McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1219 Elon W. McLane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1220 Mary M. Niedermaier

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1221 Margaret L. McLean

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1222 Mc (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1223 Harry McClain

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1224 Mary P. McClain

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1225 Harry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1226 Peter S. Ort

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1226 Catherine M. Ort

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1227 P. S. Ort

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1228 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1229 Inscription

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1230 P. S. O. Possibly surname Ort

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1231 Sarah Thompson Sheppard
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1232 Hards Sheppard

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1233 John E. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1234 William A. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1235 Augustus M. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1236 Robert Wade

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1236 Elizabeth Wade

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1236 Marion Wade

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1237 Benjamin A. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1237 Julia A. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1239 Viola M. Freeman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1239 Theodore I. Freeman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1240 Albert F. Freeman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1241 Worden Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1242 Sheldon Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1244 Ruth N. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1245 Fred L. Hall

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1246 G (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1247 M. Worth Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1247 Hattie Parker Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1248 Gray Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1249 Farley W. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1250 Phoebe S. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1251 Ernest M. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1252 Sackett Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1253 Gertrude Elizabeth Sackett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1254 Leonard M. Sackett

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1255 Frances Dunn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1256 Flora Elizabeth Dunn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1257 Benjamin H. Dunn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1258 D. D. Dunn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1259 Dunn Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1260 Side of a stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1261 Adaline
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1262 Frederick B.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1263 Dolly

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1264 Clayton Spencer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1264 Agnes M. Spencer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1265 Edith L. VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1265 Walter L. VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1266 Brian Eric VanBuskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1267 Charles H. Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1268 Alonzo W. Hughes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1268 Pearl M. Hughes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1268 Bernard Hughes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1269 Edward Holbrook

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1270 Florence M. Baley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1271 Laura M. Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1271 Edward E. Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1272 Sterner Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1273 William C. Sterner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1274 Sterner Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1275 William H.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1276 Mary E.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1277 Amy M. Sterner

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1279 Katharine

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1280 Carolyn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1281 George W.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1282 John N. Larouette

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1283 William L.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1285 William T. Gould

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1285 Susan Gould

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1286 David Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1286 Jane Bearss Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1287 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1288 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1289 VonWaldegg Family stone
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1290 Almeda VonWaldegg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1290 Augustus VonWaldegg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1291 VonWaldegg Back of stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1292 A. H. Van Waldigg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1293 Sarraha Ross

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1294 Sarraha Ross

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1295 Samuel A. Kuhn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1295 Hattie N. Kuhn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1296 Samuel A. Kuhn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1296 Hattie N. Kuhn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1297 VanValkenburg Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1298 Susan VanValkenburg

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1299 Top of stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1300 Hannah Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1301 G. E. M.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1301 Illegible; partially buried

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1303 Frank J. Masten

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1304 James M. Sutton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1304 Belle C. Sutton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1305 James C. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1305 Elizabeth A. McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1306 Buried stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1307 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1308 Floyd McNinch

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1309 Franklin L. Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1309 Adeline Barnes Traxler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1310 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1311 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1312 Owen M. Sweeney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1312 Natalie M. Jones Sweeney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1313 Anna Mae Wild

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1314 Owen Sweeney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1316 Samuel
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1317 Hannah

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1318 Samuel Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1319 James Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1319 Ann L. Scott

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1320 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1321 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1322 Marcia L. Wilkinson Also scene

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1323 Marcia L. Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1324 Myron J. Wilkinson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1325 John Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1325 Kathryn Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1326 Elizabeth Havens Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1326 Mary S. Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1327 Milton Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1328 M. S. F.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1329 S. F.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1330 Milton Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1330 Scott Flory

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1331 Andrew Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1331 Rebecca A. Kiehle Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1332 James B. Logan

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1334 William S. Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1334 Bertha A. Shutt

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1335 Bangehann

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1336 Angeline Baker Campbell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1338 Susannah Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1339 Jacob J. Fox

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1340 Martha Louisa May be two individuals

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1342 William Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1343 __ Magee Raisbeck Possibly wife of Chas. Raisbeck

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1343 Mary A. Magee Whipple

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1344 Leonora Durfee Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1344 Infant Magee
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1345 Electa Magee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1347 Bessie F. Tampler

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1348 George C. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1348 Mary A. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1349 Rena

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1350 William Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1350 Mary Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1351 David R. Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1352 Hazel Marie Infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1353 Leonora

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1354 Emma Drew Jamison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1355 Edward E. Sanford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1355 Mina Crotser Sanford

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1356 Rosa Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1357 Rodney Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1357 Rosa Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1358 Rodney Putney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1359 Edith M. Croster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1360 Catherine Smith Croster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1361 James B. Croster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1362 Margaret Croster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1363 Ira L. Ribble

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1364 Able Deal

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1364 Adeline Deal

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1365 Ruth M. Taylor

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1365 Albert Taylor

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1366 Kathryne E. Wilson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1367 Wilson Possibly infant

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1367 Muriel

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1368 Daniel Ebert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1368 Elizabeth Ebert

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1369 Our Little ___

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1370 Walter H. Chapin
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1370 Lieuy Coller Chapin

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1371 F. Buried stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1372 Bateman Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1373 Daisy McD. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1374 Ray C. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1375 C. A. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1376 M. E. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1377 E. A. (Mrs.) C. Probably surname Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1378 A. F. (Rev.) C. Probably surname Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1379 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1380 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1381 Abram F. (Rev.) Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1381 Elizabeth A. Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1382 Charles A. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1382 Margaret E. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1383 Bateman Top of Charles' stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1384 Frank A. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1384 Ray C. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1384 Daisy McD. Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1385 Kathryn E. Wilson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1386 Thomas Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1386 Hannah Allen Bateman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1387 Bateman Top of Thomas' stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1388 Abram F. (Rev.) Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1388 Elizabeth A. Countryman

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1389 Lanson Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1389 Emma Barber Coller

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1390 Mostly illegible' Mc_hohn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1392 Raymond W. Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1393 Matilda Crotser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1394 Thomas Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1395 W. Scott Dodd

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1395 Emma F. Dodd
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1396 John Crotser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1396 Rachel Crotser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1397 Burton A. Crotser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1398 Addie E. Crotser

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1399 Darla (Harris) Ortiz

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1401 William H. Harvey 1887-1955

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1402 Florence E. Harvey

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1403 Victor E. Ward

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1404 Victor

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1405 Herbert H. Holmes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1406 Emma J. Possibly surname Holmes

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1407 Chesterfield Clemons

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1408 Winnie D. Powell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1409 Rosa V. Powell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1409 John Powell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1410 John

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1411 Rose

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1412 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1413 T. A. Clemons

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1413 Sarah J. Clemons

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1414 Pickle Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1415 Asa D. Spencer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1416 Nettie Crane

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1418 Pickle First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1419 Frederick

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1420 Pickle Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1421 Myra Surname illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1422 McKay Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1423 Robert McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1424 Jane McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1425 Alexander McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1426 Ida McKay

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1427 Buried stone
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1428 Mary Ingles

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1428 Luna A. Wallacec

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1429 George R. Caruso

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1429 Mary Brail Caruso

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1430 Bertha C. Caruso

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1430 Harry N. Caruso

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1430 Susie A. Caruso

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1432 Earle

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1433 Jennie

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1434 Charles

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1435 Charles P. Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1435 Jennie Clement Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1436 C. Earle Lee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1437 Lester B. Oberdorf

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1437 R. S. Needham Oberdorf

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1438 Lillie M. Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1438 William Johnson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1439 Catharine Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1440 Catharine Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1441 Wm. Gray

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1442 Gray Family stone, marked Father and Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1443 Henry Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1444 Henry V. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1444 Evalina G. Hungerford Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1444 Frank Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1445 Evalina G. Thompson

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1446 Moulton Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1447 Moulton Wife of E. R. Moulton

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1449 Maud E. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1450 John S. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1450 Bertha Thompson Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1451 John S. Sliker
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1452 Bertha T. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1453 W. S. Jones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1454 Allie J. Jones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1455 J. Freed

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1457 Mark Pavlove

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1458 Alice Marion Pavlove

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1459 Edith G. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1460 Ina M. Kiee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1460 Beulah Kiee

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1461 William Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1462 William Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1463 William Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1464 Detail of cross on stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1465 John S. Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1466 Eleanor R. Slaight Wilber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1468 J. C.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1469 Frank B. Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1470 Edith Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1471 Bessie M. Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1472 Roberts Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1473 Roberts First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1474 Sarah J. Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1475 Benj. F. Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1476 Mary G. Roberts

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1477 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1478 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1479 Johnie

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1481 Ralph Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1482 Erma M. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1483 Jane Conklin Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1484 Daniel H. (M.D.) Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1485 Mary Hazen Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1486 Broken stone
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1487 Grantie

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1489 Foster Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1490 Lucy Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1490 Geo. E. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1490 Foster First name illegible

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1490 Elnathan Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1491 Samuel Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1491 Almeda Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1492 F (Cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1492 Almeda Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1493 Samuel Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1495 Alison Craig

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1496 Lloyd A. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1497 Jessie F. Haughney

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1498 John W. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1499 Alice C. Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1500 F (cemetery marker)

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1501 Barbara J. Henry

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1502 Ora Margaretta Gamble Foster

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1504 Adeline M. Denby

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1505 Henry Prior

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1506 Mother

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1507 Father

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1508 Bean First name illegible, broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1508 N. H. B. Broken stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1509 William Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1510 Margaret Morrison

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1511 Henry Prior

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1512 Matthias Seeger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1512 Annie Seeger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1513 Michael Doerrer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1513 Adeline Doerrer

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1514 Glenn F. Watson
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1515 Richard S. "Dick" Hurley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1515 Marlene E. May Hurley

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1517 Walter C. Kennell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1518 David C. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1518 Marian Sliker Kennell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1518 Walter C. Kennell

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1519 David C. Sliker

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1520 Carol Tallman Learn

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1521 Paul E. Black

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1521 Ruth A. Black

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1522 Betty Lou Bayles

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1523 Ralph W. Reisinger_

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1524 Kenneth G. Mensinger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1524 Victoria A. Mensinger

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1525 Arlene L. Fires

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1526 Lois S. Lawrence

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1526 David H. Lawrence

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1527 James Pool

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1528 Pool Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1529 J. P.

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1530 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1531 Isaac Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1531 Amy Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1531 Jesse Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1531 William Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1531 M. Matilda Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1532 Barber Same as #1531

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1533 Samuel Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1533 Frances Addie Connor Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1533 Bessie Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1533 Jesse Dwight Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1534 Samuel Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1534 Isa Knights Barber
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Conesus Scottsburg Union 1534 Margaret Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1535 Jesse Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1535 Elizabeth Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1535 Sarah Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1535 John Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1537 Margaret Buskirk

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1538 M. Matilda Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1539 Amy Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1540 Sarah Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1541 Elizabeth Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1542 Jesse Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1543 John Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1544 Isaac Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1545 Jesse (Jr.) Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1546 William Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1547 Samuel Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1548 F. Addie Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1549 Bessie Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1550 Samuel W. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1550 Ida K. Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1551 J. Dwight Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1552 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1553 Carrie Pearce

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1553 Robert H. Pearce

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1553 Rosamond E. Stanford Pearce

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1554 C. Mae Cooper

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1555 C. Mae Cooper

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1560 Paul C. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1560 Evelyn M. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1560 Veronica Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1560 Gerald G. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1564 Family stone, illegible surname

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1565 Family stone, illegible surname



TOWN CEMETERY PHOTO # NAME (FIRST) LAST NAME Date NOTES

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1566 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1567 Samuel Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1567 Frances Addie Connor Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1567 Bessie Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1567 Jesse Dwight Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1568 Jesse Dwight Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1569 George M. Alger Also scene

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1570 Isaac Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1570 Amy Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1570 Jesse Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1570 William Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1570 M. Matilda Barber

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1571 Jesse Barber Same as #1535

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1572 Paul C. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1572 Evelyn M. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1572 Veronica Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1572 Gerald G. Rider

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1572 Fontaine Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1576 Barber Scene of stones

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1577 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1578 Barber Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1579 Rider Family stone

Conesus Scottsburg Union 1579 Pearce Family stone
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